
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Chris Blair 20 42 M 1 40-49 0:40:00.1 0:40:04.3 00:04.2 6:27/M

2 Kelvin Whipple 390 25 M 1 20-29 0:41:08.4 0:41:12.9 00:04.5 6:38/M

3 Mike Colmant 440 53 M 1 50-59 0:41:12.7 0:41:15.7 00:03.0 6:39/M

4 Heidi Hubler 163 35 F 1 30-39 0:41:25.5 0:41:31.4 00:05.9 6:41/M

5 George Gonzalez 433 50 M 2 50-59 0:41:27.5 0:41:32.2 00:04.7 6:41/M

6 Tim Weldin 386 34 M 1 30-39 0:42:05.4 0:42:23.3 00:17.9 6:47/M

7 Mike Carlson 41 52 M 3 50-59 0:42:28.8 0:42:30.9 00:02.1 6:51/M

8 Kevin Vilhauer 380 37 M 2 30-39 0:44:15.3 0:44:20.2 00:04.9 7:08/M

9 Phil Kriss 195 51 M 4 50-59 0:44:56.8 0:45:04.3 00:07.5 7:15/M

10 Martin Miller 243 31 M 3 30-39 0:45:28.1 0:45:33.0 00:04.9 7:20/M

11 Andrew Sattler 411 41 M 2 40-49 0:46:25.8 0:46:38.3 00:12.5 7:29/M

12 Cody Gedde 458 30 M 4 30-39 0:46:38.6 0:46:44.0 00:05.4 7:31/M

13 Karen Oyama 269 43 F 1 40-49 0:47:07.9 0:47:20.4 00:12.5 7:36/M

14 Kurt Eims 92 41 M 3 40-49 0:47:47.8 0:48:14.8 00:27.0 7:42/M

15 Maria Schaefer 472 30 F 2 30-39 0:48:17.2 0:48:46.6 00:29.4 7:47/M

16 Pete Gooden 435 42 M 4 40-49 0:48:20.5 0:48:25.8 00:05.3 7:48/M

17 Raudy Peterson 424 52 M 5 50-59 0:48:21.2 0:48:21.2 7:48/M

18 Judy Fisher 408 67 F 1 60-69 0:48:22.5 0:48:28.2 00:05.7 7:48/M

19 Rosalie Wolford 395 33 F 3 30-39 0:48:32.4 0:48:39.9 00:07.5 7:50/M

20 Michelle Secrist 326 42 F 2 40-49 0:49:08.4 0:49:14.1 00:05.7 7:55/M

21 Leah Miton 474 28 F 1 20-29 0:49:15.6 0:49:20.9 00:05.3 7:57/M

22 Dawne Talbot-LLoyd 368 43 F 3 40-49 0:49:17.6 0:49:30.4 00:12.8 7:57/M

23 Stephanie Quick 304 28 F 2 20-29 0:49:39.1 0:49:47.1 00:08.0 8:00/M

24 Ray Wheeler 389 49 M 5 40-49 0:49:48.8 0:49:48.8 8:02/M

25 Heidi Celmer 45 47 F 4 40-49 0:49:54.1 0:50:03.6 00:09.5 8:03/M

26 John Enslow 406 48 M 6 40-49 0:50:01.6 0:50:11.4 00:09.8 8:04/M

27 Dan Murphy 250 46 M 7 40-49 0:50:04.3 0:50:25.2 00:20.9 8:05/M

28 Misty Little 208 42 F 5 40-49 0:50:07.0 0:51:13.4 01:06.4 8:05/M

29 Cari Blair 19 39 F 4 30-39 0:50:41.2 0:50:54.2 00:13.0 8:10/M

30 Richard Colley 62 46 M 8 40-49 0:50:46.9 0:50:52.3 00:05.4 8:11/M

31 Timothy Patterson 283 42 M 9 40-49 0:50:59.7 0:51:09.4 00:09.7 8:13/M

32 Megan Hall 144 31 F 5 30-39 0:51:19.1 0:51:25.3 00:06.2 8:17/M

33 Katherine Miller 242 28 F 3 20-29 0:51:23.1 0:51:34.0 00:10.9 8:17/M

34 Paula Salisbury 320 43 F 6 40-49 0:51:42.3 0:51:54.3 00:12.0 8:20/M

35 Matt Christensen 55 28 M 2 20-29 0:52:00.9 0:52:41.5 00:40.6 8:23/M

36 Melanie Douglas 82 14 F 1 1-14 0:52:15.4 0:52:22.3 00:06.9 8:26/M

37 Jordanne Laky 197 14 F 2 1-14 0:52:22.7 0:52:22.7 8:27/M

38 Gay Ackley 1 19 F 1 15-19 0:52:40.1 0:53:22.0 00:41.9 8:30/M

39 Debra Pierson 297 44 F 7 40-49 0:52:58.8 0:53:10.3 00:11.5 8:33/M

40 Jill McNeeley 233 33 F 6 30-39 0:53:03.8 0:53:13.7 00:09.9 8:33/M

41 Courtney Salisbury 317 43 F 8 40-49 0:53:12.7 0:53:24.5 00:11.8 8:35/M

42 Janet Steiner 357 55 F 1 50-59 0:54:20.7 0:54:33.1 00:12.4 8:46/M

43 PJ Pemberton 287 40 M 10 40-49 0:54:38.3 0:55:24.1 00:45.8 8:49/M

44 Andrew Perez 288 33 M 5 30-39 0:54:39.5 0:55:25.0 00:45.5 8:49/M

45 Cherish Perez 289 32 F 7 30-39 0:54:51.3 0:55:37.2 00:45.9 8:51/M

46 Barb Pemberton 285 41 F 9 40-49 0:54:52.3 0:55:37.2 00:44.9 8:51/M

47 Matthew Millen 235 28 M 3 20-29 0:55:03.7 0:55:12.3 00:08.6 8:53/M

48 Shayla Millen 236 28 F 4 20-29 0:55:06.2 0:55:13.4 00:07.2 8:53/M

49 Sadie Snider 347 40 F 10 40-49 0:55:16.9 0:55:52.8 00:35.9 8:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Pat Zitny 404 44 M 11 40-49 0:55:28.6 0:55:39.3 00:10.7 8:57/M

51 Sandra Maib 220 64 F 2 60-69 0:56:00.1 0:56:32.9 00:32.8 9:02/M

52 Joel Ramsey 305 39 M 6 30-39 0:56:55.9 0:57:08.3 00:12.4 9:11/M

53 Chris Thielbar 369 51 M 6 50-59 0:57:15.3 0:58:16.0 01:00.7 9:14/M

54 James Skeen 335 35 M 7 30-39 0:57:33.3 0:58:00.3 00:27.0 9:17/M

55 Susan Roberts 311 33 F 8 30-39 0:57:45.6 0:58:12.0 00:26.4 9:19/M

56 Heather Starina 352 33 F 9 30-39 0:57:46.2 0:58:12.0 00:25.8 9:19/M

57 Kathleen Hickey 151 23 F 5 20-29 0:57:47.7 0:58:50.9 01:03.2 9:19/M

58 Phillip Bush 36 33 M 8 30-39 0:57:47.8 0:58:17.3 00:29.5 9:19/M

59 Steve Fair 96 33 M 9 30-39 0:57:50.0 0:58:18.8 00:28.8 9:20/M

60 Bridget Brown 26 30 F 10 30-39 0:57:53.2 0:58:22.9 00:29.7 9:20/M

61 Jenny Fair 95 33 F 11 30-39 0:58:15.6 0:58:43.3 00:27.7 9:24/M

62 Jennifer Cullison 65 32 F 12 30-39 0:58:21.1 0:58:46.9 00:25.8 9:25/M

63 Julie Startup 354 38 F 13 30-39 0:58:23.8 0:58:40.7 00:16.9 9:25/M

64 Dave Startup 353 43 M 12 40-49 0:58:26.6 0:58:41.7 00:15.1 9:25/M

65 James Schatza 322 39 M 10 30-39 0:58:30.3 0:59:13.2 00:42.9 9:26/M

66 Kristine Schatza 324 42 F 11 40-49 0:58:32.0 0:59:14.1 00:42.1 9:26/M

67 Brittany Howard 162 34 F 14 30-39 0:58:32.8 0:58:58.2 00:25.4 9:26/M

68 Jenn Sifferman 332 31 F 15 30-39 0:58:53.8 0:59:02.3 00:08.5 9:30/M

69 Cindi Skodinski 336 46 F 12 40-49 0:59:08.8 0:59:14.3 00:05.5 9:32/M

70 Craig Bennett 423 36 M 11 30-39 0:59:22.3 1:00:21.2 00:58.9 9:35/M

71 Gary Wellman 446 56 M 7 50-59 0:59:45.1 1:00:32.6 00:47.5 9:38/M

72 John Gamache 438 42 M 13 40-49 1:00:41.0 1:00:50.4 00:09.4 9:47/M

73 Joshua Griffith 137 31 M 12 30-39 1:01:18.6 1:01:34.7 00:16.1 9:53/M

74 Lucinda Jurden 181 30 F 16 30-39 1:01:18.8 1:01:34.6 00:15.8 9:53/M

75 James Perryman 290 35 M 13 30-39 1:01:36.3 1:02:03.8 00:27.5 9:56/M

76 Jodie Heffron 149 39 F 17 30-39 1:01:37.0 1:02:03.1 00:26.1 9:56/M

77 Diane Griffin 135 45 F 13 40-49 1:01:48.3 1:02:09.6 00:21.3 9:58/M

78 Michael Welsh 388 30 M 14 30-39 1:02:16.1 1:03:29.1 01:13.0 10:03/M

79 Robin Snider 346 30 F 18 30-39 1:02:19.2 1:03:32.2 01:13.0 10:03/M

80 Katy Doyle 83 35 F 19 30-39 1:02:43.7 1:03:23.3 00:39.6 10:07/M

81 Robert Certain 47 32 M 15 30-39 1:02:45.4 1:02:58.0 00:12.6 10:07/M

82 Kayla Certain 46 23 F 6 20-29 1:02:46.5 1:02:58.9 00:12.4 10:07/M

83 Cheryl Moyd 248 37 F 20 30-39 1:03:04.6 1:03:36.3 00:31.7 10:10/M

84 Shelly Hays 148 44 F 14 40-49 1:03:05.2 1:03:36.2 00:31.0 10:10/M

85 Britney Sutton 366 27 F 7 20-29 1:03:37.3 1:04:30.8 00:53.5 10:16/M

86 Marcia Deck 73 25 F 8 20-29 1:03:39.3 1:04:30.7 00:51.4 10:16/M

87 Andrew Eims 91 9 M 1 1-14 1:03:50.3 1:04:20.2 00:29.9 10:18/M

88 Penny Eims 93 40 F 15 40-49 1:03:59.4 1:04:29.0 00:29.6 10:19/M

89 Brian Gelston 445 38 M 16 30-39 1:04:32.9 1:05:19.2 00:46.3 10:25/M

90 Kim Vesey 375 45 F 16 40-49 1:04:40.9 1:05:09.5 00:28.6 10:26/M

91 Lenny Strobl 361 45 M 14 40-49 1:04:43.3 1:05:10.7 00:27.4 10:26/M

92 Torie Garland 118 42 F 17 40-49 1:05:07.8 1:05:19.1 00:11.3 10:30/M

93 Karen Hagstrom 142 55 F 2 50-59 1:05:36.1 1:06:04.4 00:28.3 10:35/M

94 Trish Zoccola 405 41 F 18 40-49 1:05:56.6 1:06:03.6 00:07.0 10:38/M

95 Jeremy Smith 343 33 M 17 30-39 1:06:28.4 1:07:01.1 00:32.7 10:43/M

96 Hanni Hunderfund 166 24 F 9 20-29 1:06:48.3 1:08:14.1 01:25.8 10:46/M

97 Holly Dekeyser 77 25 F 10 20-29 1:06:48.7 1:08:14.4 01:25.7 10:46/M

98 Jessica Smith 344 32 F 21 30-39 1:06:48.8 1:07:21.3 00:32.5 10:46/M

99 Holli Morris 409 47 F 19 40-49 1:06:48.9 1:07:43.7 00:54.8 10:46/M

100 Jennifer Powers 428 44 F 20 40-49 1:06:50.0 1:07:43.2 00:53.2 10:47/M

101 Vanessa Ramsey 306 38 F 22 30-39 1:06:59.4 1:07:13.1 00:13.7 10:48/M

102 Jessica Jablonski 175 28 F 11 20-29 1:07:19.5 1:07:58.0 00:38.5 10:51/M

103 Michael Jablonski 176 31 M 18 30-39 1:07:21.9 1:07:58.1 00:36.2 10:52/M

104 Lisa Kelly 186 47 F 21 40-49 1:08:04.6 1:08:52.1 00:47.5 10:59/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Katie Coats 58 35 F 23 30-39 1:11:18.7 1:12:00.4 00:41.7 11:30/M

106 Tracy Rawson 419 44 F 22 40-49 1:11:20.4 1:12:00.4 00:40.0 11:30/M

107 Marjorie Hickey 152 56 F 3 50-59 1:11:38.3 1:12:42.9 01:04.6 11:33/M

108 Gary Wright 459 72 M 1 70-99 1:13:07.9 1:13:19.5 00:11.6 11:48/M

109 Angel Young 402 40 F 23 40-49 1:14:25.5 1:14:41.5 00:16.0 12:00/M

110 Tony Iwaszuk 174 64 M 1 60-69 1:16:29.3 1:17:01.7 00:32.4 12:20/M

111 Mary George 121 37 F 24 30-39 1:16:58.7 1:17:56.5 00:57.8 12:25/M

112 Tina Thweatt 370 49 F 24 40-49 1:17:16.8 1:17:16.8 12:28/M

113 Jana Jacobson 178 51 F 4 50-59 1:18:55.5 1:19:21.7 00:26.2 12:44/M

114 Susie Botts 23 57 F 5 50-59 1:21:35.0 1:22:23.1 00:48.1 13:10/M

115 Ron Book 21 74 M 2 70-99 1:22:13.8 1:22:23.3 00:09.5 13:16/M

116 Joni Little 207 43 F 25 40-49 1:24:55.4 1:25:57.0 01:01.6 13:42/M

117 Sherry Dega 76 59 F 6 50-59 1:29:12.0 1:29:55.5 00:43.5 14:23/M

118 Greg Gorecki 130 51 M 8 50-59 1:29:13.8 1:29:56.2 00:42.4 14:23/M

119 Jennifer Wyatt 400 37 F 25 30-39 1:36:06.3 1:36:13.0 00:06.7 15:30/M

120 April Daniels 71 43 F 26 40-49 1:36:25.3 1:36:48.2 00:22.9 15:33/M

121 Kim Littlejohn 209 51 F 7 50-59 1:36:26.9 1:36:48.9 00:22.0 15:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Melanie Douglas 82 14 36 0:52:15.4 0:52:22.3 00:06.9 8:26/M

2 Jordanne Laky 197 14 37 0:52:22.7 0:52:22.7 8:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Gay Ackley 1 19 38 0:52:40.1 0:53:22.0 00:41.9 8:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Leah Miton 474 28 21 0:49:15.6 0:49:20.9 00:05.3 7:57/M

2 Stephanie Quick 304 28 23 0:49:39.1 0:49:47.1 00:08.0 8:00/M

3 Katherine Miller 242 28 33 0:51:23.1 0:51:34.0 00:10.9 8:17/M

4 Shayla Millen 236 28 48 0:55:06.2 0:55:13.4 00:07.2 8:53/M

5 Kathleen Hickey 151 23 57 0:57:47.7 0:58:50.9 01:03.2 9:19/M

6 Kayla Certain 46 23 82 1:02:46.5 1:02:58.9 00:12.4 10:07/M

7 Britney Sutton 366 27 85 1:03:37.3 1:04:30.8 00:53.5 10:16/M

8 Marcia Deck 73 25 86 1:03:39.3 1:04:30.7 00:51.4 10:16/M

9 Hanni Hunderfund 166 24 96 1:06:48.3 1:08:14.1 01:25.8 10:46/M

10 Holly Dekeyser 77 25 97 1:06:48.7 1:08:14.4 01:25.7 10:46/M

11 Jessica Jablonski 175 28 102 1:07:19.5 1:07:58.0 00:38.5 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Heidi Hubler 163 35 4 0:41:25.5 0:41:31.4 00:05.9 6:41/M

2 Maria Schaefer 472 30 15 0:48:17.2 0:48:46.6 00:29.4 7:47/M

3 Rosalie Wolford 395 33 19 0:48:32.4 0:48:39.9 00:07.5 7:50/M

4 Cari Blair 19 39 29 0:50:41.2 0:50:54.2 00:13.0 8:10/M

5 Megan Hall 144 31 32 0:51:19.1 0:51:25.3 00:06.2 8:17/M

6 Jill McNeeley 233 33 40 0:53:03.8 0:53:13.7 00:09.9 8:33/M

7 Cherish Perez 289 32 45 0:54:51.3 0:55:37.2 00:45.9 8:51/M

8 Susan Roberts 311 33 55 0:57:45.6 0:58:12.0 00:26.4 9:19/M

9 Heather Starina 352 33 56 0:57:46.2 0:58:12.0 00:25.8 9:19/M

10 Bridget Brown 26 30 60 0:57:53.2 0:58:22.9 00:29.7 9:20/M

11 Jenny Fair 95 33 61 0:58:15.6 0:58:43.3 00:27.7 9:24/M

12 Jennifer Cullison 65 32 62 0:58:21.1 0:58:46.9 00:25.8 9:25/M

13 Julie Startup 354 38 63 0:58:23.8 0:58:40.7 00:16.9 9:25/M

14 Brittany Howard 162 34 67 0:58:32.8 0:58:58.2 00:25.4 9:26/M

15 Jenn Sifferman 332 31 68 0:58:53.8 0:59:02.3 00:08.5 9:30/M

16 Lucinda Jurden 181 30 74 1:01:18.8 1:01:34.6 00:15.8 9:53/M

17 Jodie Heffron 149 39 76 1:01:37.0 1:02:03.1 00:26.1 9:56/M

18 Robin Snider 346 30 79 1:02:19.2 1:03:32.2 01:13.0 10:03/M

19 Katy Doyle 83 35 80 1:02:43.7 1:03:23.3 00:39.6 10:07/M

20 Cheryl Moyd 248 37 83 1:03:04.6 1:03:36.3 00:31.7 10:10/M

Female 1 to 14

Female 30 to 39

Haunted Hustle Fun Run

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 17, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

21 Jessica Smith 344 32 98 1:06:48.8 1:07:21.3 00:32.5 10:46/M

22 Vanessa Ramsey 306 38 101 1:06:59.4 1:07:13.1 00:13.7 10:48/M

23 Katie Coats 58 35 105 1:11:18.7 1:12:00.4 00:41.7 11:30/M

24 Mary George 121 37 111 1:16:58.7 1:17:56.5 00:57.8 12:25/M

25 Jennifer Wyatt 400 37 119 1:36:06.3 1:36:13.0 00:06.7 15:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Karen Oyama 269 43 13 0:47:07.9 0:47:20.4 00:12.5 7:36/M

2 Michelle Secrist 326 42 20 0:49:08.4 0:49:14.1 00:05.7 7:55/M

3 Dawne Talbot-LLoyd 368 43 22 0:49:17.6 0:49:30.4 00:12.8 7:57/M

4 Heidi Celmer 45 47 25 0:49:54.1 0:50:03.6 00:09.5 8:03/M

5 Misty Little 208 42 28 0:50:07.0 0:51:13.4 01:06.4 8:05/M

6 Paula Salisbury 320 43 34 0:51:42.3 0:51:54.3 00:12.0 8:20/M

7 Debra Pierson 297 44 39 0:52:58.8 0:53:10.3 00:11.5 8:33/M

8 Courtney Salisbury 317 43 41 0:53:12.7 0:53:24.5 00:11.8 8:35/M

9 Barb Pemberton 285 41 46 0:54:52.3 0:55:37.2 00:44.9 8:51/M

10 Sadie Snider 347 40 49 0:55:16.9 0:55:52.8 00:35.9 8:55/M

11 Kristine Schatza 324 42 66 0:58:32.0 0:59:14.1 00:42.1 9:26/M

12 Cindi Skodinski 336 46 69 0:59:08.8 0:59:14.3 00:05.5 9:32/M

13 Diane Griffin 135 45 77 1:01:48.3 1:02:09.6 00:21.3 9:58/M

14 Shelly Hays 148 44 84 1:03:05.2 1:03:36.2 00:31.0 10:10/M

15 Penny Eims 93 40 88 1:03:59.4 1:04:29.0 00:29.6 10:19/M

16 Kim Vesey 375 45 90 1:04:40.9 1:05:09.5 00:28.6 10:26/M

17 Torie Garland 118 42 92 1:05:07.8 1:05:19.1 00:11.3 10:30/M

18 Trish Zoccola 405 41 94 1:05:56.6 1:06:03.6 00:07.0 10:38/M

19 Holli Morris 409 47 99 1:06:48.9 1:07:43.7 00:54.8 10:46/M

20 Jennifer Powers 428 44 100 1:06:50.0 1:07:43.2 00:53.2 10:47/M

21 Lisa Kelly 186 47 104 1:08:04.6 1:08:52.1 00:47.5 10:59/M

22 Tracy Rawson 419 44 106 1:11:20.4 1:12:00.4 00:40.0 11:30/M

23 Angel Young 402 40 109 1:14:25.5 1:14:41.5 00:16.0 12:00/M

24 Tina Thweatt 370 49 112 1:17:16.8 1:17:16.8 12:28/M

25 Joni Little 207 43 116 1:24:55.4 1:25:57.0 01:01.6 13:42/M

26 April Daniels 71 43 120 1:36:25.3 1:36:48.2 00:22.9 15:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Janet Steiner 357 55 42 0:54:20.7 0:54:33.1 00:12.4 8:46/M

2 Karen Hagstrom 142 55 93 1:05:36.1 1:06:04.4 00:28.3 10:35/M

3 Marjorie Hickey 152 56 107 1:11:38.3 1:12:42.9 01:04.6 11:33/M

4 Jana Jacobson 178 51 113 1:18:55.5 1:19:21.7 00:26.2 12:44/M

5 Susie Botts 23 57 114 1:21:35.0 1:22:23.1 00:48.1 13:10/M

6 Sherry Dega 76 59 117 1:29:12.0 1:29:55.5 00:43.5 14:23/M

7 Kim Littlejohn 209 51 121 1:36:26.9 1:36:48.9 00:22.0 15:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher 408 67 18 0:48:22.5 0:48:28.2 00:05.7 7:48/M

2 Sandra Maib 220 64 51 0:56:00.1 0:56:32.9 00:32.8 9:02/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Andrew Eims 91 9 87 1:03:50.3 1:04:20.2 00:29.9 10:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kelvin Whipple 390 25 2 0:41:08.4 0:41:12.9 00:04.5 6:38/M

2 Matt Christensen 55 28 35 0:52:00.9 0:52:41.5 00:40.6 8:23/M

3 Matthew Millen 235 28 47 0:55:03.7 0:55:12.3 00:08.6 8:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tim Weldin 386 34 6 0:42:05.4 0:42:23.3 00:17.9 6:47/M

2 Kevin Vilhauer 380 37 8 0:44:15.3 0:44:20.2 00:04.9 7:08/M

3 Martin Miller 243 31 10 0:45:28.1 0:45:33.0 00:04.9 7:20/M

4 Cody Gedde 458 30 12 0:46:38.6 0:46:44.0 00:05.4 7:31/M

5 Andrew Perez 288 33 44 0:54:39.5 0:55:25.0 00:45.5 8:49/M

6 Joel Ramsey 305 39 52 0:56:55.9 0:57:08.3 00:12.4 9:11/M

7 James Skeen 335 35 54 0:57:33.3 0:58:00.3 00:27.0 9:17/M

8 Phillip Bush 36 33 58 0:57:47.8 0:58:17.3 00:29.5 9:19/M

9 Steve Fair 96 33 59 0:57:50.0 0:58:18.8 00:28.8 9:20/M

10 James Schatza 322 39 65 0:58:30.3 0:59:13.2 00:42.9 9:26/M

11 Craig Bennett 423 36 70 0:59:22.3 1:00:21.2 00:58.9 9:35/M

12 Joshua Griffith 137 31 73 1:01:18.6 1:01:34.7 00:16.1 9:53/M

13 James Perryman 290 35 75 1:01:36.3 1:02:03.8 00:27.5 9:56/M

14 Michael Welsh 388 30 78 1:02:16.1 1:03:29.1 01:13.0 10:03/M

15 Robert Certain 47 32 81 1:02:45.4 1:02:58.0 00:12.6 10:07/M

16 Brian Gelston 445 38 89 1:04:32.9 1:05:19.2 00:46.3 10:25/M

17 Jeremy Smith 343 33 95 1:06:28.4 1:07:01.1 00:32.7 10:43/M

18 Michael Jablonski 176 31 103 1:07:21.9 1:07:58.1 00:36.2 10:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Chris Blair 20 42 1 0:40:00.1 0:40:04.3 00:04.2 6:27/M

2 Andrew Sattler 411 41 11 0:46:25.8 0:46:38.3 00:12.5 7:29/M

3 Kurt Eims 92 41 14 0:47:47.8 0:48:14.8 00:27.0 7:42/M

4 Pete Gooden 435 42 16 0:48:20.5 0:48:25.8 00:05.3 7:48/M

5 Ray Wheeler 389 49 24 0:49:48.8 0:49:48.8 8:02/M

6 John Enslow 406 48 26 0:50:01.6 0:50:11.4 00:09.8 8:04/M

7 Dan Murphy 250 46 27 0:50:04.3 0:50:25.2 00:20.9 8:05/M

8 Richard Colley 62 46 30 0:50:46.9 0:50:52.3 00:05.4 8:11/M

9 Timothy Patterson 283 42 31 0:50:59.7 0:51:09.4 00:09.7 8:13/M

10 PJ Pemberton 287 40 43 0:54:38.3 0:55:24.1 00:45.8 8:49/M

11 Pat Zitny 404 44 50 0:55:28.6 0:55:39.3 00:10.7 8:57/M

12 Dave Startup 353 43 64 0:58:26.6 0:58:41.7 00:15.1 9:25/M

13 John Gamache 438 42 72 1:00:41.0 1:00:50.4 00:09.4 9:47/M

14 Lenny Strobl 361 45 91 1:04:43.3 1:05:10.7 00:27.4 10:26/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 1 to 14

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mike Colmant 440 53 3 0:41:12.7 0:41:15.7 00:03.0 6:39/M

2 George Gonzalez 433 50 5 0:41:27.5 0:41:32.2 00:04.7 6:41/M

3 Mike Carlson 41 52 7 0:42:28.8 0:42:30.9 00:02.1 6:51/M

4 Phil Kriss 195 51 9 0:44:56.8 0:45:04.3 00:07.5 7:15/M

5 Raudy Peterson 424 52 17 0:48:21.2 0:48:21.2 7:48/M

6 Chris Thielbar 369 51 53 0:57:15.3 0:58:16.0 01:00.7 9:14/M

7 Gary Wellman 446 56 71 0:59:45.1 1:00:32.6 00:47.5 9:38/M

8 Greg Gorecki 130 51 118 1:29:13.8 1:29:56.2 00:42.4 14:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tony Iwaszuk 174 64 110 1:16:29.3 1:17:01.7 00:32.4 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Gary Wright 459 72 108 1:13:07.9 1:13:19.5 00:11.6 11:48/M

2 Ron Book 21 74 115 1:22:13.8 1:22:23.3 00:09.5 13:16/M

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Ernie Ammons 3 35 M 1 30-39 0:16:23.5 0:16:26.2 00:02.7 5:17/M

2 Nathan McLaughlin 231 17 M 1 15-19 0:16:36.5 0:16:39.4 00:02.9 5:21/M

3 Mason Fletcher 113 16 M 2 15-19 0:17:09.9 0:17:11.9 00:02.0 5:32/M

4 Lance Docken 80 43 M 1 40-49 0:17:31.1 0:17:33.8 00:02.7 5:39/M

5 Ryan Couch 64 16 M 3 15-19 0:18:03.1 0:18:05.7 00:02.6 5:49/M

6 Carson Pettie 295 14 M 1 1-14 0:18:10.4 0:18:13.0 00:02.6 5:52/M

7 Jon Manthey 222 27 M 1 20-29 0:18:11.8 0:18:14.5 00:02.7 5:52/M

8 Jeff Luttenloh 467 46 M 2 40-49 0:18:53.8 0:18:57.2 00:03.4 6:05/M

9 Carly Wilczynski 468 17 F 1 15-19 0:19:30.3 0:19:33.1 00:02.8 6:17/M

10 George Unruh 374 52 M 1 50-59 0:19:31.1 0:19:34.3 00:03.2 6:18/M

11 Karen Leahy 200 41 F 1 40-49 0:20:19.4 0:20:23.2 00:03.8 6:33/M

12 Anita Behrbaum 14 45 F 2 40-49 0:20:29.8 0:20:34.3 00:04.5 6:36/M

13 Amanda Hoskins 161 36 F 1 30-39 0:20:35.8 0:20:40.7 00:04.9 6:38/M

14 Mike Hominda 159 58 M 2 50-59 0:20:37.9 0:20:41.5 00:03.6 6:39/M

15 Thomas Gibson 125 44 M 3 40-49 0:20:53.4 0:20:56.4 00:03.0 6:44/M

16 Tori Ammons 4 36 F 2 30-39 0:21:13.8 0:21:17.3 00:03.5 6:51/M

17 Madison Colley 61 13 F 1 1-14 0:21:15.8 0:21:21.2 00:05.4 6:51/M

18 Liam Monaghan 246 13 M 2 1-14 0:21:18.0 0:21:20.4 00:02.4 6:52/M

19 Karl Fjellstad 106 14 M 3 1-14 0:21:32.0 0:21:35.8 00:03.8 6:57/M

20 Sandy Monaghan 247 40 F 3 40-49 0:21:54.6 0:21:59.1 00:04.5 7:04/M

21 Madeline Nolton 261 12 F 2 1-14 0:22:36.4 0:23:02.3 00:25.9 7:17/M

22 Sydney Silver 334 12 F 3 1-14 0:22:44.3 0:22:52.2 00:07.9 7:20/M

23 Hope Jones 180 13 F 4 1-14 0:22:46.5 0:23:09.2 00:22.7 7:21/M

24 Keeley Davidson 432 15 F 2 15-19 0:22:48.8 0:22:54.7 00:05.9 7:21/M

25 Denny Fjellstad 104 54 M 3 50-59 0:23:06.0 0:23:17.1 00:11.1 7:27/M

26 Jordyn Bartelson 10 12 F 5 1-14 0:23:14.4 0:23:39.9 00:25.5 7:30/M

27 Todd Smith 345 45 M 4 40-49 0:23:16.2 0:23:26.8 00:10.6 7:30/M

28 Lance Slichko 337 11 M 4 1-14 0:23:22.8 0:23:40.2 00:17.4 7:32/M

29 Alexander Laumb 426 24 M 2 20-29 0:23:28.7 0:23:40.8 00:12.1 7:34/M

30 Emily Nelson 255 12 F 6 1-14 0:23:31.7 0:23:55.3 00:23.6 7:35/M

31 Brooklyn Bartelson 8 11 F 7 1-14 0:23:35.9 0:23:58.1 00:22.2 7:36/M

32 Anna Hager 138 13 F 8 1-14 0:23:46.2 0:23:54.1 00:07.9 7:40/M

33 Michael Decker 75 38 M 2 30-39 0:23:47.8 0:23:52.4 00:04.6 7:40/M

34 Elizabeth Gibson 122 15 F 3 15-19 0:23:56.0 0:24:02.4 00:06.4 7:43/M

35 Noah Cassidy 464 14 M 5 1-14 0:23:56.0 0:24:17.7 00:21.7 7:43/M

36 Jameson Strickling 360 38 M 3 30-39 0:23:58.7 0:24:30.1 00:31.4 7:44/M

37 Joe Flansburg 111 46 M 5 40-49 0:24:00.4 0:24:05.0 00:04.6 7:45/M

38 Karmel Farlow 100 40 F 4 40-49 0:24:03.9 0:24:08.0 00:04.1 7:45/M

39 Samantha Fjellstad 107 18 F 4 15-19 0:24:16.0 0:24:27.1 00:11.1 7:50/M

40 Scott Kaiser 182 46 M 6 40-49 0:24:16.2 0:24:38.6 00:22.4 7:50/M

41 Matt Fletcher 466 25 M 3 20-29 0:24:18.7 0:24:29.2 00:10.5 7:50/M

42 Joseph Rowan 315 26 M 4 20-29 0:24:19.6 0:24:36.9 00:17.3 7:51/M

43 Andrea Fletcher 465 25 F 1 20-29 0:24:20.0 0:24:29.1 00:09.1 7:51/M

44 Lane Griffin 136 14 M 6 1-14 0:24:27.4 0:24:49.3 00:21.9 7:53/M

45 Levi Jordan 463 15 M 4 15-19 0:24:28.3 0:24:49.2 00:20.9 7:54/M

46 Rozlyn Slichko 340 7 F 9 1-14 0:24:49.1 0:25:05.3 00:16.2 8:00/M

47 Melony Davis 72 25 F 2 20-29 0:24:52.3 0:25:06.0 00:13.7 8:01/M

48 Colin Monaghan 245 10 M 7 1-14 0:24:57.8 0:25:02.3 00:04.5 8:03/M

49 Steve Ostrander 267 47 M 7 40-49 0:25:06.2 0:25:13.6 00:07.4 8:06/M

Haunted Hustle Fun Run

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, October 17, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Bailey Plumb 300 14 F 10 1-14 0:25:06.8 0:25:33.2 00:26.4 8:06/M

51 Tia Petersen 292 14 F 11 1-14 0:25:07.4 0:25:36.3 00:28.9 8:06/M

52 Samantha Patterson 282 13 F 12 1-14 0:25:08.5 0:25:37.1 00:28.6 8:06/M

53 Paul Buzas 38 45 M 8 40-49 0:25:12.5 0:26:15.1 01:02.6 8:08/M

54 Kiana Hess 150 13 F 13 1-14 0:25:12.6 0:25:40.2 00:27.6 8:08/M

55 Crystal Molen 244 3 F 14 1-14 0:25:14.0 0:25:43.2 00:29.2 8:08/M

56 Sammy Patnode 278 14 M 8 1-14 0:25:14.5 0:25:40.9 00:26.4 8:08/M

57 Jennifer McConnell 228 29 F 3 20-29 0:25:15.3 0:25:33.0 00:17.7 8:09/M

58 Sally Villalobos 381 29 F 4 20-29 0:25:17.5 0:25:34.5 00:17.0 8:09/M

59 Rebecca Binger 17 30 F 3 30-39 0:25:21.7 0:25:29.3 00:07.6 8:11/M

60 Anna Sutherland 365 25 F 5 20-29 0:25:22.0 0:25:30.6 00:08.6 8:11/M

61 Richard Olafson 264 77 M 1 70-99 0:25:25.4 0:25:30.4 00:05.0 8:12/M

62 Cheryl Roper 312 38 F 4 30-39 0:25:41.1 0:26:29.0 00:47.9 8:17/M

63 Jennifer Bartelson 9 39 F 5 30-39 0:25:41.7 0:26:05.8 00:24.1 8:17/M

64 Jodi Jackson 177 44 F 5 40-49 0:25:51.5 0:26:10.4 00:18.9 8:20/M

65 Jim Nicholl 259 47 M 9 40-49 0:25:51.6 0:26:10.4 00:18.8 8:20/M

66 Pierre Dalumpines 70 33 M 4 30-39 0:25:57.5 0:26:41.0 00:43.5 8:22/M

67 Logan Oyama 270 8 M 9 1-14 0:26:00.8 0:26:11.0 00:10.2 8:23/M

68 Spencer Lovett 216 9 M 10 1-14 0:26:01.8 0:26:13.2 00:11.4 8:24/M

69 John Stuart 363 54 M 4 50-59 0:26:03.6 0:26:17.3 00:13.7 8:24/M

70 Samantha Kallinen 183 14 F 15 1-14 0:26:04.1 0:26:15.4 00:11.3 8:25/M

71 Bebe Colley 59 43 F 6 40-49 0:26:04.8 0:26:24.1 00:19.3 8:25/M

72 Chelsea Sappington 321 29 F 6 20-29 0:26:12.2 0:26:16.0 00:03.8 8:27/M

73 Andrew Shoot 329 40 M 10 40-49 0:26:29.3 0:27:28.2 00:58.9 8:33/M

74 Lisle Slichko 338 43 F 7 40-49 0:26:45.0 0:27:01.2 00:16.2 8:38/M

75 Kate Spiller 349 30 F 6 30-39 0:26:59.4 0:27:26.7 00:27.3 8:42/M

76 Sara Ford 115 27 F 7 20-29 0:27:08.6 0:27:47.9 00:39.3 8:45/M

77 Lori Palomino 274 40 F 8 40-49 0:27:11.3 0:27:25.2 00:13.9 8:46/M

78 Stephen Gibson 124 11 M 11 1-14 0:27:11.6 0:27:19.4 00:07.8 8:46/M

79 BK Gilbertson 469 47 F 9 40-49 0:27:17.3 0:28:24.8 01:07.5 8:48/M

80 Justin Albrecht 2 29 M 5 20-29 0:27:23.5 0:27:45.7 00:22.2 8:50/M

81 Pete Christensen 56 49 M 11 40-49 0:27:30.1 0:28:10.1 00:40.0 8:52/M

82 Bradey Stuart 362 10 M 12 1-14 0:27:32.1 0:27:45.2 00:13.1 8:53/M

83 Macey Salisbury 318 12 F 16 1-14 0:27:32.2 0:27:42.4 00:10.2 8:53/M

84 Brian Peterson 443 38 M 5 30-39 0:27:36.1 0:28:06.1 00:30.0 8:54/M

85 Dorie Dalton 68 42 F 10 40-49 0:27:43.0 0:28:13.1 00:30.1 8:56/M

86 Louanne Decker 74 39 F 7 30-39 0:27:44.0 0:27:50.0 00:06.0 8:57/M

87 Luke Fletcher 456 23 M 6 20-29 0:27:54.2 0:28:04.9 00:10.7 9:00/M

88 Kelsey Fletcher 457 24 F 8 20-29 0:27:55.3 0:28:04.8 00:09.5 9:00/M

89 Tracy Ihlan 167 45 F 11 40-49 0:28:00.9 0:28:21.4 00:20.5 9:02/M

90 Stacey Gibson 123 33 F 8 30-39 0:28:01.2 0:28:35.8 00:34.6 9:02/M

91 Candy Klein 191 55 F 1 50-59 0:28:04.4 0:28:16.8 00:12.4 9:03/M

92 Sarah Garber 117 30 F 9 30-39 0:28:06.2 0:28:56.2 00:50.0 9:04/M

93 Ivette Hanson 146 34 F 10 30-39 0:28:13.4 0:28:28.3 00:14.9 9:06/M

94 Gianna Hughes 164 43 F 12 40-49 0:28:31.1 0:28:43.1 00:12.0 9:12/M

95 Marissa Farlow 101 13 F 17 1-14 0:28:47.0 0:28:55.8 00:08.8 9:17/M

96 Christa Lee 201 40 F 13 40-49 0:28:48.2 0:29:25.7 00:37.5 9:17/M

97 Deanna Burleson 35 47 F 14 40-49 0:28:53.9 0:29:18.4 00:24.5 9:19/M

98 Amy Strickling 358 36 F 11 30-39 0:28:54.5 0:30:35.3 01:40.8 9:19/M

99 Denise Shoot 330 39 F 12 30-39 0:29:02.2 0:29:59.6 00:57.4 9:22/M

100 Jacquelyn Wood 396 27 F 9 20-29 0:29:10.2 0:30:00.8 00:50.6 9:25/M

101 Stacy Lovett 217 39 F 13 30-39 0:29:14.8 0:29:36.0 00:21.2 9:26/M

102 Tawny Rivera 310 40 F 15 40-49 0:29:16.1 0:29:37.3 00:21.2 9:26/M

103 Sarah Webber 385 12 F 18 1-14 0:29:18.0 0:29:44.4 00:26.4 9:27/M

104 Elbert Field 102 71 M 2 70-99 0:29:19.0 0:29:27.3 00:08.3 9:27/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Sharon Ebelt 86 44 F 16 40-49 0:29:25.7 0:30:06.1 00:40.4 9:29/M

106 Alanna Unruh 373 16 F 5 15-19 0:29:26.6 0:30:08.4 00:41.8 9:30/M

107 Adrienne Caufield 44 34 F 14 30-39 0:29:27.2 0:30:25.8 00:58.6 9:30/M

108 Lauren Woodward 398 15 F 6 15-19 0:29:28.6 0:30:03.2 00:34.6 9:30/M

109 Rachel Rowan 316 27 F 10 20-29 0:29:32.3 0:29:52.4 00:20.1 9:32/M

110 Maggie Pemberton 286 13 F 19 1-14 0:29:33.1 0:29:41.3 00:08.2 9:32/M

111 Aimee Sloboden 341 29 F 11 20-29 0:29:33.7 0:30:33.2 00:59.5 9:32/M

112 Susan Yakubovich 434 47 F 17 40-49 0:29:35.3 0:30:00.4 00:25.1 9:33/M

113 Madisin Garland 415 13 F 20 1-14 0:29:35.9 0:29:44.2 00:08.3 9:33/M

114 Heather Ebner 87 42 F 18 40-49 0:29:35.9 0:30:13.8 00:37.9 9:33/M

115 Abbie Jo Giustino 127 14 F 21 1-14 0:29:37.2 0:29:46.0 00:08.8 9:33/M

116 Sydney Ganyon 427 13 F 22 1-14 0:29:38.3 0:29:46.3 00:08.0 9:34/M

117 Bill Farlow 99 42 M 12 40-49 0:29:50.3 0:30:33.4 00:43.1 9:37/M

118 Long Nguyen 258 27 M 7 20-29 0:30:00.9 0:30:15.9 00:15.0 9:41/M

119 John Chapek 50 41 M 13 40-49 0:30:10.0 0:30:33.2 00:23.2 9:44/M

120 Kathryn Billings 455 26 F 12 20-29 0:30:13.3 0:30:35.4 00:22.1 9:45/M

121 Emily Colbert 436 27 F 13 20-29 0:30:14.9 0:30:36.7 00:21.8 9:45/M

122 Jennifer Bruns 29 25 F 14 20-29 0:30:18.1 0:30:46.0 00:27.9 9:46/M

123 Garret Ringer 309 6 M 13 1-14 0:30:20.6 0:30:53.4 00:32.8 9:47/M

124 Peter Colert 437 26 F 15 20-29 0:30:27.5 0:30:51.3 00:23.8 9:49/M

125 Melissa Siebrecht 331 30 F 15 30-39 0:30:35.5 0:31:03.7 00:28.2 9:52/M

126 Kristin Pann 275 27 F 16 20-29 0:30:40.2 0:30:54.7 00:14.5 9:54/M

127 Megan Wagner 382 37 F 16 30-39 0:30:40.6 0:31:01.3 00:20.7 9:54/M

128 April Burleson 34 20 F 17 20-29 0:30:44.1 0:31:07.3 00:23.2 9:55/M

129 Kayleen Sloboden 342 60 F 1 60-69 0:30:58.8 0:31:56.0 00:57.2 9:59/M

130 James Rose 313 40 M 14 40-49 0:30:59.5 0:31:14.2 00:14.7 10:00/M

131 Tamara Graf 133 31 F 17 30-39 0:31:00.3 0:31:03.7 00:03.4 10:00/M

132 Tiffany Nason 421 26 F 18 20-29 0:31:18.6 0:32:17.0 00:58.4 10:06/M

133 James Parcell 277 42 M 15 40-49 0:31:20.9 0:32:01.4 00:40.5 10:06/M

134 Cynthia Campbell 422 40 F 19 40-49 0:31:21.3 0:32:19.9 00:58.6 10:07/M

135 Dustin Miller 239 27 M 8 20-29 0:31:21.7 0:32:19.3 00:57.6 10:07/M

136 Greg Miller 240 52 M 5 50-59 0:31:23.8 0:32:20.1 00:56.3 10:07/M

137 Barb Hoehne 156 47 F 20 40-49 0:31:24.6 0:31:44.2 00:19.6 10:08/M

138 Quinn Nelson 256 39 M 6 30-39 0:31:26.5 0:31:51.7 00:25.2 10:08/M

139 Heather Edson 88 36 F 18 30-39 0:31:26.8 0:31:51.3 00:24.5 10:08/M

140 Christel Lowney 218 39 F 19 30-39 0:31:30.9 0:32:08.8 00:37.9 10:10/M

141 Heather Brugge 28 24 F 19 20-29 0:31:34.8 0:32:01.1 00:26.3 10:11/M

142 Kayla McAuliffe 225 14 F 23 1-14 0:31:37.4 0:32:32.1 00:54.7 10:12/M

143 Lisa Buzas 37 44 F 21 40-49 0:31:38.8 0:31:57.3 00:18.5 10:12/M

144 Meribeth Ingemansen 170 42 F 22 40-49 0:31:39.8 0:31:59.5 00:19.7 10:13/M

145 Tina Murphy 251 46 F 23 40-49 0:31:40.1 0:31:59.8 00:19.7 10:13/M

146 Noelle Kock Wah Ng 193 11 F 24 1-14 0:31:47.9 0:32:09.3 00:21.4 10:15/M

147 Hannah McCann 227 12 F 25 1-14 0:31:49.4 0:32:09.4 00:20.0 10:16/M

148 Liz Anderson 5 27 F 20 20-29 0:32:02.4 0:32:28.4 00:26.0 10:20/M

149 Alyssa Gries 462 10 F 26 1-14 0:32:04.6 0:32:41.4 00:36.8 10:21/M

150 Marlis Immel 168 44 F 24 40-49 0:32:05.4 0:32:41.4 00:36.0 10:21/M

151 Erin Sand 439 33 F 20 30-39 0:32:06.9 0:32:15.9 00:09.0 10:21/M

152 Molly Raybuck 307 28 F 21 20-29 0:32:07.6 0:32:54.2 00:46.6 10:22/M

153 Guillermo Chacon 49 43 M 16 40-49 0:32:08.0 0:32:54.6 00:46.6 10:22/M

154 Julie Wierenga 392 21 F 22 20-29 0:32:10.9 0:33:27.1 01:16.2 10:23/M

155 Erin Stebly 355 20 F 23 20-29 0:32:17.5 0:33:33.7 01:16.2 10:25/M

156 Janeen Wilcox 393 35 F 21 30-39 0:32:18.6 0:32:57.3 00:38.7 10:25/M

157 Cari Palmer 271 51 F 2 50-59 0:32:34.9 0:33:29.4 00:54.5 10:30/M

158 Michelle Cate 43 40 F 25 40-49 0:32:38.1 0:32:57.5 00:19.4 10:32/M

159 Valerie Murray 252 35 F 22 30-39 0:32:52.4 0:33:43.3 00:50.9 10:36/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

160 James Woodward 397 48 M 17 40-49 0:33:05.9 0:33:41.8 00:35.9 10:40/M

161 Morgan Woodward 399 13 F 27 1-14 0:33:13.7 0:33:47.9 00:34.2 10:43/M

162 Kim Baumann 11 53 F 3 50-59 0:33:19.5 0:34:07.4 00:47.9 10:45/M

163 Paul Evans 454 53 M 6 50-59 0:33:20.2 0:33:39.9 00:19.7 10:45/M

164 Katherine Miller 442 50 F 4 50-59 0:33:21.1 0:34:10.1 00:49.0 10:45/M

165 Elisabeth Repp 453 48 F 26 40-49 0:33:21.3 0:33:39.8 00:18.5 10:45/M

166 Lauren Ormiston 266 8 F 28 1-14 0:33:21.8 0:34:14.2 00:52.4 10:45/M

167 Jake Schmidt 325 16 M 5 15-19 0:33:37.4 0:34:10.9 00:33.5 10:51/M

168 Melanie Gast 120 16 F 7 15-19 0:33:38.9 0:34:11.0 00:32.1 10:51/M

169 Daniela Farell 98 22 F 24 20-29 0:33:41.1 0:34:23.4 00:42.3 10:52/M

170 Tamie Bothell 22 44 F 27 40-49 0:33:41.8 0:34:23.8 00:42.0 10:52/M

171 Mary Ann Keith 185 53 F 5 50-59 0:33:42.6 0:35:18.3 01:35.7 10:52/M

172 Meghan Lewis 205 25 F 25 20-29 0:33:42.9 0:34:09.8 00:26.9 10:52/M

173 Trish Piercy 444 47 F 28 40-49 0:33:43.6 0:34:09.3 00:25.7 10:53/M

174 Amy Ormiston 265 43 F 29 40-49 0:33:45.7 0:34:39.3 00:53.6 10:53/M

175 Ann Brazel 25 53 F 6 50-59 0:33:47.6 0:34:12.3 00:24.7 10:54/M

176 Sukey Bernu 412 41 F 30 40-49 0:33:47.7 0:34:17.4 00:29.7 10:54/M

177 Kaylee Edson 89 12 F 29 1-14 0:34:01.1 0:34:25.3 00:24.2 10:58/M

178 Cyndy Burki 33 55 F 7 50-59 0:34:05.0 0:34:24.9 00:19.9 11:00/M

179 Jerri Brown 407 43 M 18 40-49 0:34:05.0 0:34:25.3 00:20.3 11:00/M

180 Shauna Cervnka 48 36 F 23 30-39 0:34:07.6 0:34:31.8 00:24.2 11:00/M

181 English Bryant 30 17 F 8 15-19 0:34:11.5 0:35:09.1 00:57.6 11:02/M

182 Leigh Shaw 328 25 F 26 20-29 0:34:15.9 0:34:30.2 00:14.3 11:03/M

183 Emma Colley 60 10 F 30 1-14 0:34:22.4 0:34:53.1 00:30.7 11:05/M

184 Jessica Oyama 268 11 F 31 1-14 0:34:37.3 0:35:29.4 00:52.1 11:10/M

185 Abigail Landaverde 198 7 F 32 1-14 0:34:40.1 0:35:20.2 00:40.1 11:11/M

186 Peggy Patterson 280 40 F 31 40-49 0:34:40.5 0:35:12.2 00:31.7 11:11/M

187 Rebecca Patterson 281 10 F 33 1-14 0:34:42.2 0:35:12.8 00:30.6 11:12/M

188 Luis Landaverde 199 36 M 7 30-39 0:34:42.5 0:35:21.9 00:39.4 11:12/M

189 Hannah Palmer 272 11 F 34 1-14 0:34:42.6 0:35:35.4 00:52.8 11:12/M

190 Nonnie Chapek 51 40 F 32 40-49 0:34:48.3 0:35:11.2 00:22.9 11:14/M

191 John Palmer 273 48 M 19 40-49 0:34:50.4 0:35:43.5 00:53.1 11:14/M

192 Nicole Laumb 425 21 F 27 20-29 0:34:56.9 0:35:08.8 00:11.9 11:16/M

193 Courtney Fix 103 29 F 28 20-29 0:35:08.9 0:36:27.2 01:18.3 11:20/M

194 Sara Dyrdahl 85 28 F 29 20-29 0:35:08.9 0:36:27.6 01:18.7 11:20/M

195 Katie Nestor 257 24 F 30 20-29 0:35:11.6 0:35:51.7 00:40.1 11:21/M

196 Elon LLoyd 212 9 M 14 1-14 0:35:19.0 0:35:49.1 00:30.1 11:24/M

197 Imani LLoyd 214 11 F 35 1-14 0:35:19.2 0:35:49.2 00:30.0 11:24/M

198 Frank Propst 303 12 M 15 1-14 0:35:25.0 0:35:54.1 00:29.1 11:25/M

199 Jorja Zacher 403 64 F 2 60-69 0:35:32.8 0:36:09.5 00:36.7 11:28/M

200 Chantal Hagman 140 24 F 31 20-29 0:35:34.5 0:36:26.1 00:51.6 11:28/M

201 Janet Fjellstad 105 40 F 33 40-49 0:36:00.1 0:36:12.6 00:12.5 11:37/M

202 Sara Hines 154 33 F 24 30-39 0:36:00.1 0:36:15.1 00:15.0 11:37/M

203 Christine Pizl 299 41 F 34 40-49 0:36:17.4 0:36:50.7 00:33.3 11:42/M

204 Lia Carlile 39 29 F 32 20-29 0:36:31.9 0:37:48.2 01:16.3 11:47/M

205 Lindsey Shamess 327 22 F 33 20-29 0:36:39.5 0:37:15.3 00:35.8 11:49/M

206 Lynda Gast 119 46 F 35 40-49 0:36:48.7 0:37:20.7 00:32.0 11:52/M

207 Lori Patterson 279 47 F 36 40-49 0:36:49.0 0:37:20.6 00:31.6 11:53/M

208 Toni Bryant 31 42 F 37 40-49 0:36:51.8 0:37:49.1 00:57.3 11:53/M

209 Kim Vidovic 379 36 F 25 30-39 0:36:54.7 0:38:08.2 01:13.5 11:54/M

210 Andrea Maldonado 221 37 F 26 30-39 0:36:55.4 0:38:08.4 01:13.0 11:55/M

211 Taylor Lucas 219 24 F 34 20-29 0:37:08.8 0:37:44.7 00:35.9 11:59/M

212 Rosalind Freeman-Danford 116 36 F 27 30-39 0:37:19.3 0:37:19.3 12:02/M

213 Deborah Douglas 81 41 F 38 40-49 0:37:33.0 0:38:06.6 00:33.6 12:07/M

214 Mason Giustino 128 10 M 16 1-14 0:37:34.4 0:38:36.1 01:01.7 12:07/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

215 Mike Giustino 129 40 M 20 40-49 0:37:36.7 0:38:37.8 01:01.1 12:08/M

216 Geoffery Beers 12 32 M 8 30-39 0:37:51.7 0:38:42.7 00:51.0 12:13/M

217 Audrey Ayers 452 7 F 36 1-14 0:38:10.8 0:39:14.3 01:03.5 12:19/M

218 Carrie Ayers 451 36 F 28 30-39 0:38:12.0 0:39:14.0 01:02.0 12:19/M

219 Rowyn Stoner 471 7 M 17 1-14 0:38:14.7 0:39:17.7 01:03.0 12:20/M

220 Pam Stoner 470 41 F 39 40-49 0:38:19.5 0:39:22.7 01:03.2 12:22/M

221 Christina Shepherd 417 23 F 35 20-29 0:38:39.2 0:39:38.0 00:58.8 12:28/M

222 Shawn Shepherd 418 26 M 9 20-29 0:38:40.0 0:39:38.2 00:58.2 12:28/M

223 Alissa Tucci 372 31 F 29 30-39 0:38:53.9 0:39:46.4 00:52.5 12:33/M

224 Sandra Rose 314 41 F 40 40-49 0:39:12.7 0:39:28.8 00:16.1 12:39/M

225 Allie Ingemansen 169 13 F 37 1-14 0:39:12.8 0:39:31.0 00:18.2 12:39/M

226 Louisa Legg 441 45 F 41 40-49 0:39:18.8 0:40:07.8 00:49.0 12:41/M

227 Deb Noble-Perry 260 54 F 8 50-59 0:39:24.1 0:40:48.3 01:24.2 12:43/M

228 Jaden Kent 188 10 F 38 1-14 0:39:36.1 0:39:41.9 00:05.8 12:46/M

229 Tanya Wilke 394 31 F 30 30-39 0:39:58.9 0:40:17.6 00:18.7 12:54/M

230 Stacie Kent 189 45 F 42 40-49 0:40:08.8 0:40:15.7 00:06.9 12:57/M

231 Tamara Lee 203 49 F 43 40-49 0:40:13.0 0:40:34.8 00:21.8 12:58/M

232 Bonnie Spoon 350 13 F 39 1-14 0:40:49.3 0:41:28.9 00:39.6 13:10/M

233 Carla Spoon 351 45 F 44 40-49 0:40:50.5 0:41:28.7 00:38.2 13:10/M

234 Lynn Kase 184 53 F 9 50-59 0:41:01.2 0:41:39.8 00:38.6 13:14/M

235 Faith Huguley 165 46 F 45 40-49 0:41:09.3 0:41:37.7 00:28.4 13:16/M

236 Corey Hoehne 157 45 M 21 40-49 0:41:09.6 0:41:16.3 00:06.7 13:16/M

237 Isabel Hoehne 158 10 F 40 1-14 0:41:11.5 0:41:16.9 00:05.4 13:17/M

238 Laura Eidson 90 26 F 36 20-29 0:41:13.5 0:42:16.4 01:02.9 13:18/M

239 Julie Stuart 364 45 F 46 40-49 0:41:44.9 0:42:00.6 00:15.7 13:28/M

240 Wendy Hansen 145 36 F 31 30-39 0:41:45.9 0:41:58.3 00:12.4 13:28/M

241 Kim Brye 32 34 F 32 30-39 0:42:22.3 0:43:27.8 01:05.5 13:40/M

242 Joyce Walsworth 384 50 F 10 50-59 0:43:21.1 0:43:51.7 00:30.6 13:59/M

243 Josh Brown 431 11 M 18 1-14 0:43:31.6 0:44:26.2 00:54.6 14:02/M

244 William Brown 27 48 M 22 40-49 0:43:33.8 0:44:26.2 00:52.4 14:03/M

245 Anna Nyegaard 262 22 F 37 20-29 0:43:38.6 0:45:16.3 01:37.7 14:05/M

246 Lisa Sigler 333 39 F 33 30-39 0:43:42.2 0:44:32.9 00:50.7 14:06/M

247 Parker Salisbury 319 7 M 19 1-14 0:43:53.0 0:44:26.2 00:33.2 14:09/M

248 Regan Powers 429 13 F 41 1-14 0:44:01.3 0:44:58.0 00:56.7 14:12/M

249 Kris Peterson 294 51 F 11 50-59 0:44:01.7 0:44:52.2 00:50.5 14:12/M

250 Kristine Lindman 206 35 F 34 30-39 0:44:02.7 0:44:59.3 00:56.6 14:12/M

251 Marie Lee 202 22 F 38 20-29 0:44:03.6 0:44:54.0 00:50.4 14:13/M

252 Judie Pettit 296 45 F 47 40-49 0:44:05.3 0:44:54.8 00:49.5 14:13/M

253 Carri Llapitan 210 43 F 48 40-49 0:44:05.5 0:45:00.6 00:55.1 14:13/M

254 Karrie McAuliffe 224 40 F 49 40-49 0:44:07.2 0:45:00.5 00:53.3 14:14/M

255 Kassidy Schatza 323 11 F 42 1-14 0:44:14.1 0:44:57.8 00:43.7 14:16/M

256 Jordan Torarski 371 13 F 43 1-14 0:44:21.7 0:44:52.1 00:30.4 14:18/M

257 Rica Paraiso 276 13 F 44 1-14 0:44:22.3 0:44:53.2 00:30.9 14:19/M

258 Shannon Cortez 63 39 F 35 30-39 0:44:25.0 0:45:33.8 01:08.8 14:20/M

259 Judy Nagel 253 61 F 3 60-69 0:44:25.5 0:45:33.5 01:08.0 14:20/M

260 Tiffany Carlile 40 24 F 39 20-29 0:44:33.7 0:45:55.4 01:21.7 14:22/M

261 Margo Stebly 356 55 F 12 50-59 0:44:34.0 0:45:55.4 01:21.4 14:23/M

262 Beth Welsh 387 45 F 50 40-49 0:44:53.2 0:45:41.7 00:48.5 14:29/M

263 Kim Renninger 308 38 F 36 30-39 0:44:55.0 0:46:10.4 01:15.4 14:29/M

264 Clancy Dalton 67 13 F 45 1-14 0:45:04.3 0:45:04.3 14:32/M

265 Tim Durga 414 47 M 23 40-49 0:45:21.9 0:45:39.1 00:17.2 14:38/M

266 Paris Durga 84 20 F 40 20-29 0:45:22.8 0:45:39.8 00:17.0 14:38/M

267 Kathie Pribnow 302 50 F 13 50-59 0:45:43.5 0:46:59.9 01:16.4 14:45/M

268 Katie Hager 139 44 F 51 40-49 0:46:09.1 0:46:47.7 00:38.6 14:53/M

269 Nancy Petersen 291 48 F 52 40-49 0:46:10.3 0:46:47.5 00:37.2 14:54/M
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270 Julie Walker 383 48 F 53 40-49 0:46:22.9 0:47:22.7 00:59.8 14:57/M

271 Paul Olson 450 56 M 7 50-59 0:46:27.6 0:47:24.1 00:56.5 14:59/M

272 Katie Porubek 301 30 F 37 30-39 0:46:30.2 0:47:08.4 00:38.2 15:00/M

273 Jimmy Smidt 449 70 M 3 70-99 0:46:33.5 0:47:24.9 00:51.4 15:01/M

274 Blake Falk 97 12 M 20 1-14 0:46:45.6 0:47:03.1 00:17.5 15:05/M

275 Amy Pinckney 298 31 F 38 30-39 0:46:48.7 0:47:28.4 00:39.7 15:06/M

276 Balynda Flores 114 33 F 39 30-39 0:46:48.9 0:47:28.1 00:39.2 15:06/M

277 Carole Krohn 196 45 F 54 40-49 0:46:50.8 0:47:13.2 00:22.4 15:06/M

278 Jeremy Gries 461 8 M 21 1-14 0:47:13.3 0:47:50.5 00:37.2 15:14/M

279 Robert Gries 460 46 M 24 40-49 0:47:13.9 0:47:50.9 00:37.0 15:14/M

280 Katie Necker 254 42 F 55 40-49 0:47:30.7 0:47:47.3 00:16.6 15:19/M

281 Rebecca Brauhn 24 52 F 14 50-59 0:48:04.3 0:49:12.3 01:08.0 15:30/M

282 Zane Gorski 132 7 M 22 1-14 0:48:05.2 0:49:19.9 01:14.7 15:31/M

283 Brittany Iverson 171 11 F 46 1-14 0:48:31.7 0:49:39.2 01:07.5 15:39/M

284 Jennifer Iverson 172 44 F 56 40-49 0:48:33.1 0:49:40.6 01:07.5 15:40/M

285 Ken Iverson 173 42 M 25 40-49 0:48:33.2 0:49:40.9 01:07.7 15:40/M

286 Nikole Spenny 447 37 F 40 30-39 0:48:36.3 0:49:23.8 00:47.5 15:41/M

287 Connie Haines 448 50 F 15 50-59 0:48:37.5 0:49:23.7 00:46.2 15:41/M

288 Robin Brown 430 39 F 41 30-39 0:48:43.8 0:49:39.3 00:55.5 15:43/M

289 Holly Gorski 131 37 F 42 30-39 0:48:53.5 0:50:07.8 01:14.3 15:46/M

290 Ellie Flansburg 110 16 F 9 15-19 0:48:54.5 0:49:42.6 00:48.1 15:46/M

291 Dianne White 391 42 F 57 40-49 0:48:56.1 0:49:21.4 00:25.3 15:47/M

292 Jane McCabe 226 41 F 58 40-49 0:49:04.5 0:49:30.6 00:26.1 15:50/M

293 Raeanne Flansburg 112 43 F 59 40-49 0:49:05.7 0:49:54.1 00:48.4 15:50/M

294 Judithann McManus 232 65 F 4 60-69 0:49:44.8 0:50:28.0 00:43.2 16:03/M

295 Barbara Olafson 263 77 F 1 70-99 0:49:46.2 0:50:02.9 00:16.7 16:03/M

296 Meghan McGuire 230 34 F 43 30-39 0:49:48.9 0:51:11.0 01:22.1 16:04/M

297 Kathy Palmer 420 50 F 16 50-59 0:50:31.7 0:51:42.8 01:11.1 16:18/M

298 Debi Christensen 53 49 F 60 40-49 0:50:31.8 0:51:43.7 01:11.9 16:18/M

299 Ryan Christensen 57 26 M 10 20-29 0:50:34.1 0:51:45.0 01:10.9 16:19/M

300 Georgia Lomax 215 51 F 17 50-59 0:51:18.9 0:52:35.6 01:16.7 16:33/M

301 Linda Haight 143 49 F 61 40-49 0:51:19.2 0:52:34.3 01:15.1 16:33/M

302 Sarah Hamilton 416 30 F 44 30-39 0:51:29.6 0:51:48.3 00:18.7 16:36/M

303 Robert Archer 6 80 M 4 70-99 0:51:37.9 0:52:55.6 01:17.7 16:39/M

304 Logan Vesey 376 12 M 23 1-14 0:52:20.5 0:53:26.4 01:05.9 16:53/M

305 Clair Hosea 160 20 F 41 20-29 0:52:40.0 0:53:21.1 00:41.1 16:59/M

306 Polly Tabares 367 33 F 45 30-39 0:52:40.1 0:53:22.0 00:41.9 16:59/M

307 Monica Hines 153 26 F 42 20-29 0:52:41.2 0:53:22.3 00:41.1 17:00/M

308 Angelica Murillo 249 13 F 47 1-14 0:52:52.1 0:53:22.2 00:30.1 17:03/M

309 Helena Miller 241 13 F 48 1-14 0:52:53.2 0:53:23.7 00:30.5 17:04/M

310 Desirae Peterson 293 14 F 49 1-14 0:53:02.4 0:53:51.8 00:49.4 17:06/M

311 Taylor Vesey 377 14 M 24 1-14 0:53:13.5 0:54:19.2 01:05.7 17:10/M

312 Todd Vesey 378 46 M 26 40-49 0:53:15.3 0:54:19.7 01:04.4 17:11/M

313 Maddy Christensen 54 8 F 50 1-14 0:53:15.9 0:53:50.7 00:34.8 17:11/M

314 Deanna Christensen 52 41 F 62 40-49 0:53:16.6 0:53:50.9 00:34.3 17:11/M

315 Alivia LLoyd 211 13 F 51 1-14 0:53:45.2 0:54:51.2 01:06.0 17:20/M

316 Frederick LLoyd 213 45 M 27 40-49 0:53:48.8 0:54:54.1 01:05.3 17:21/M

317 Lisa Giger 126 29 F 43 20-29 0:54:54.5 0:56:06.0 01:11.5 17:43/M

318 Lori Solberg 348 32 F 46 30-39 0:54:56.3 0:56:06.6 01:10.3 17:43/M

319 Mary Faber 94 51 F 18 50-59 0:55:05.7 0:55:52.3 00:46.6 17:46/M

320 Linda Graves 134 49 F 63 40-49 0:55:06.8 0:55:52.4 00:45.6 17:46/M

321 Birgit Miller 238 45 F 64 40-49 0:55:13.7 0:55:48.4 00:34.7 17:49/M

322 Alexandria Beesley-Norris 13 13 F 52 1-14 0:55:15.4 0:55:48.7 00:33.3 17:49/M

323 Kimberly Norris 413 43 F 65 40-49 0:55:15.6 0:55:48.7 00:33.1 17:49/M

324 Alan Klein 190 64 M 1 60-69 0:55:19.6 0:56:23.1 01:03.5 17:51/M

5K Overall Page 13 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

325 Lynn Gleason 410 37 F 47 30-39 0:55:46.0 0:56:24.2 00:38.2 17:59/M

326 Marcella Mayer 223 42 F 66 40-49 1:01:42.6 1:02:43.2 01:00.6 19:54/M

327 Michael Derhak 79 52 M 8 50-59 1:01:43.1 1:02:43.3 01:00.2 19:55/M

328 Julie Derhak 78 50 F 19 50-59 1:01:43.7 1:02:45.5 01:01.8 19:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Madison Colley 61 13 17 0:21:15.8 0:21:21.2 00:05.4 6:51/M

2 Madeline Nolton 261 12 21 0:22:36.4 0:23:02.3 00:25.9 7:17/M

3 Sydney Silver 334 12 22 0:22:44.3 0:22:52.2 00:07.9 7:20/M

4 Hope Jones 180 13 23 0:22:46.5 0:23:09.2 00:22.7 7:21/M

5 Jordyn Bartelson 10 12 26 0:23:14.4 0:23:39.9 00:25.5 7:30/M

6 Emily Nelson 255 12 30 0:23:31.7 0:23:55.3 00:23.6 7:35/M

7 Brooklyn Bartelson 8 11 31 0:23:35.9 0:23:58.1 00:22.2 7:36/M

8 Anna Hager 138 13 32 0:23:46.2 0:23:54.1 00:07.9 7:40/M

9 Rozlyn Slichko 340 7 46 0:24:49.1 0:25:05.3 00:16.2 8:00/M

10 Bailey Plumb 300 14 50 0:25:06.8 0:25:33.2 00:26.4 8:06/M

11 Tia Petersen 292 14 51 0:25:07.4 0:25:36.3 00:28.9 8:06/M

12 Samantha Patterson 282 13 52 0:25:08.5 0:25:37.1 00:28.6 8:06/M

13 Kiana Hess 150 13 54 0:25:12.6 0:25:40.2 00:27.6 8:08/M

14 Crystal Molen 244 3 55 0:25:14.0 0:25:43.2 00:29.2 8:08/M

15 Samantha Kallinen 183 14 70 0:26:04.1 0:26:15.4 00:11.3 8:25/M

16 Macey Salisbury 318 12 83 0:27:32.2 0:27:42.4 00:10.2 8:53/M

17 Marissa Farlow 101 13 95 0:28:47.0 0:28:55.8 00:08.8 9:17/M

18 Sarah Webber 385 12 103 0:29:18.0 0:29:44.4 00:26.4 9:27/M

19 Maggie Pemberton 286 13 110 0:29:33.1 0:29:41.3 00:08.2 9:32/M

20 Madisin Garland 415 13 113 0:29:35.9 0:29:44.2 00:08.3 9:33/M

21 Abbie Jo Giustino 127 14 115 0:29:37.2 0:29:46.0 00:08.8 9:33/M

22 Sydney Ganyon 427 13 116 0:29:38.3 0:29:46.3 00:08.0 9:34/M

23 Kayla McAuliffe 225 14 142 0:31:37.4 0:32:32.1 00:54.7 10:12/M

24 Noelle Kock Wah Ng 193 11 146 0:31:47.9 0:32:09.3 00:21.4 10:15/M

25 Hannah McCann 227 12 147 0:31:49.4 0:32:09.4 00:20.0 10:16/M

26 Alyssa Gries 462 10 149 0:32:04.6 0:32:41.4 00:36.8 10:21/M

27 Morgan Woodward 399 13 161 0:33:13.7 0:33:47.9 00:34.2 10:43/M

28 Lauren Ormiston 266 8 166 0:33:21.8 0:34:14.2 00:52.4 10:45/M

29 Kaylee Edson 89 12 177 0:34:01.1 0:34:25.3 00:24.2 10:58/M

30 Emma Colley 60 10 183 0:34:22.4 0:34:53.1 00:30.7 11:05/M

31 Jessica Oyama 268 11 184 0:34:37.3 0:35:29.4 00:52.1 11:10/M

32 Abigail Landaverde 198 7 185 0:34:40.1 0:35:20.2 00:40.1 11:11/M

33 Rebecca Patterson 281 10 187 0:34:42.2 0:35:12.8 00:30.6 11:12/M

34 Hannah Palmer 272 11 189 0:34:42.6 0:35:35.4 00:52.8 11:12/M

35 Imani LLoyd 214 11 197 0:35:19.2 0:35:49.2 00:30.0 11:24/M

36 Audrey Ayers 452 7 217 0:38:10.8 0:39:14.3 01:03.5 12:19/M

37 Allie Ingemansen 169 13 225 0:39:12.8 0:39:31.0 00:18.2 12:39/M

38 Jaden Kent 188 10 228 0:39:36.1 0:39:41.9 00:05.8 12:46/M

39 Bonnie Spoon 350 13 232 0:40:49.3 0:41:28.9 00:39.6 13:10/M

40 Isabel Hoehne 158 10 237 0:41:11.5 0:41:16.9 00:05.4 13:17/M

41 Regan Powers 429 13 248 0:44:01.3 0:44:58.0 00:56.7 14:12/M

42 Kassidy Schatza 323 11 255 0:44:14.1 0:44:57.8 00:43.7 14:16/M

43 Jordan Torarski 371 13 256 0:44:21.7 0:44:52.1 00:30.4 14:18/M

44 Rica Paraiso 276 13 257 0:44:22.3 0:44:53.2 00:30.9 14:19/M

45 Clancy Dalton 67 13 264 0:45:04.3 0:45:04.3 14:32/M

46 Brittany Iverson 171 11 283 0:48:31.7 0:49:39.2 01:07.5 15:39/M

47 Angelica Murillo 249 13 308 0:52:52.1 0:53:22.2 00:30.1 17:03/M

48 Helena Miller 241 13 309 0:52:53.2 0:53:23.7 00:30.5 17:04/M

Female 1 to 14

Haunted Hustle Fun Run

Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 17, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Desirae Peterson 293 14 310 0:53:02.4 0:53:51.8 00:49.4 17:06/M

50 Maddy Christensen 54 8 313 0:53:15.9 0:53:50.7 00:34.8 17:11/M

51 Alivia LLoyd 211 13 315 0:53:45.2 0:54:51.2 01:06.0 17:20/M

52 Alexandria Beesley-Norris 13 13 322 0:55:15.4 0:55:48.7 00:33.3 17:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Carly Wilczynski 468 17 9 0:19:30.3 0:19:33.1 00:02.8 6:17/M

2 Keeley Davidson 432 15 24 0:22:48.8 0:22:54.7 00:05.9 7:21/M

3 Elizabeth Gibson 122 15 34 0:23:56.0 0:24:02.4 00:06.4 7:43/M

4 Samantha Fjellstad 107 18 39 0:24:16.0 0:24:27.1 00:11.1 7:50/M

5 Alanna Unruh 373 16 106 0:29:26.6 0:30:08.4 00:41.8 9:30/M

6 Lauren Woodward 398 15 108 0:29:28.6 0:30:03.2 00:34.6 9:30/M

7 Melanie Gast 120 16 168 0:33:38.9 0:34:11.0 00:32.1 10:51/M

8 English Bryant 30 17 181 0:34:11.5 0:35:09.1 00:57.6 11:02/M

9 Ellie Flansburg 110 16 290 0:48:54.5 0:49:42.6 00:48.1 15:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Andrea Fletcher 465 25 43 0:24:20.0 0:24:29.1 00:09.1 7:51/M

2 Melony Davis 72 25 47 0:24:52.3 0:25:06.0 00:13.7 8:01/M

3 Jennifer McConnell 228 29 57 0:25:15.3 0:25:33.0 00:17.7 8:09/M

4 Sally Villalobos 381 29 58 0:25:17.5 0:25:34.5 00:17.0 8:09/M

5 Anna Sutherland 365 25 60 0:25:22.0 0:25:30.6 00:08.6 8:11/M

6 Chelsea Sappington 321 29 72 0:26:12.2 0:26:16.0 00:03.8 8:27/M

7 Sara Ford 115 27 76 0:27:08.6 0:27:47.9 00:39.3 8:45/M

8 Kelsey Fletcher 457 24 88 0:27:55.3 0:28:04.8 00:09.5 9:00/M

9 Jacquelyn Wood 396 27 100 0:29:10.2 0:30:00.8 00:50.6 9:25/M

10 Rachel Rowan 316 27 109 0:29:32.3 0:29:52.4 00:20.1 9:32/M

11 Aimee Sloboden 341 29 111 0:29:33.7 0:30:33.2 00:59.5 9:32/M

12 Kathryn Billings 455 26 120 0:30:13.3 0:30:35.4 00:22.1 9:45/M

13 Emily Colbert 436 27 121 0:30:14.9 0:30:36.7 00:21.8 9:45/M

14 Jennifer Bruns 29 25 122 0:30:18.1 0:30:46.0 00:27.9 9:46/M

15 Peter Colert 437 26 124 0:30:27.5 0:30:51.3 00:23.8 9:49/M

16 Kristin Pann 275 27 126 0:30:40.2 0:30:54.7 00:14.5 9:54/M

17 April Burleson 34 20 128 0:30:44.1 0:31:07.3 00:23.2 9:55/M

18 Tiffany Nason 421 26 132 0:31:18.6 0:32:17.0 00:58.4 10:06/M

19 Heather Brugge 28 24 141 0:31:34.8 0:32:01.1 00:26.3 10:11/M

20 Liz Anderson 5 27 148 0:32:02.4 0:32:28.4 00:26.0 10:20/M

21 Molly Raybuck 307 28 152 0:32:07.6 0:32:54.2 00:46.6 10:22/M

22 Julie Wierenga 392 21 154 0:32:10.9 0:33:27.1 01:16.2 10:23/M

23 Erin Stebly 355 20 155 0:32:17.5 0:33:33.7 01:16.2 10:25/M

24 Daniela Farell 98 22 169 0:33:41.1 0:34:23.4 00:42.3 10:52/M

25 Meghan Lewis 205 25 172 0:33:42.9 0:34:09.8 00:26.9 10:52/M

26 Leigh Shaw 328 25 182 0:34:15.9 0:34:30.2 00:14.3 11:03/M

27 Nicole Laumb 425 21 192 0:34:56.9 0:35:08.8 00:11.9 11:16/M

28 Courtney Fix 103 29 193 0:35:08.9 0:36:27.2 01:18.3 11:20/M

29 Sara Dyrdahl 85 28 194 0:35:08.9 0:36:27.6 01:18.7 11:20/M

30 Katie Nestor 257 24 195 0:35:11.6 0:35:51.7 00:40.1 11:21/M

31 Chantal Hagman 140 24 200 0:35:34.5 0:36:26.1 00:51.6 11:28/M

32 Lia Carlile 39 29 204 0:36:31.9 0:37:48.2 01:16.3 11:47/M

33 Lindsey Shamess 327 22 205 0:36:39.5 0:37:15.3 00:35.8 11:49/M

34 Taylor Lucas 219 24 211 0:37:08.8 0:37:44.7 00:35.9 11:59/M

35 Christina Shepherd 417 23 221 0:38:39.2 0:39:38.0 00:58.8 12:28/M

36 Laura Eidson 90 26 238 0:41:13.5 0:42:16.4 01:02.9 13:18/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

37 Anna Nyegaard 262 22 245 0:43:38.6 0:45:16.3 01:37.7 14:05/M

38 Marie Lee 202 22 251 0:44:03.6 0:44:54.0 00:50.4 14:13/M

39 Tiffany Carlile 40 24 260 0:44:33.7 0:45:55.4 01:21.7 14:22/M

40 Paris Durga 84 20 266 0:45:22.8 0:45:39.8 00:17.0 14:38/M

41 Clair Hosea 160 20 305 0:52:40.0 0:53:21.1 00:41.1 16:59/M

42 Monica Hines 153 26 307 0:52:41.2 0:53:22.3 00:41.1 17:00/M

43 Lisa Giger 126 29 317 0:54:54.5 0:56:06.0 01:11.5 17:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 161 36 13 0:20:35.8 0:20:40.7 00:04.9 6:38/M

2 Tori Ammons 4 36 16 0:21:13.8 0:21:17.3 00:03.5 6:51/M

3 Rebecca Binger 17 30 59 0:25:21.7 0:25:29.3 00:07.6 8:11/M

4 Cheryl Roper 312 38 62 0:25:41.1 0:26:29.0 00:47.9 8:17/M

5 Jennifer Bartelson 9 39 63 0:25:41.7 0:26:05.8 00:24.1 8:17/M

6 Kate Spiller 349 30 75 0:26:59.4 0:27:26.7 00:27.3 8:42/M

7 Louanne Decker 74 39 86 0:27:44.0 0:27:50.0 00:06.0 8:57/M

8 Stacey Gibson 123 33 90 0:28:01.2 0:28:35.8 00:34.6 9:02/M

9 Sarah Garber 117 30 92 0:28:06.2 0:28:56.2 00:50.0 9:04/M

10 Ivette Hanson 146 34 93 0:28:13.4 0:28:28.3 00:14.9 9:06/M

11 Amy Strickling 358 36 98 0:28:54.5 0:30:35.3 01:40.8 9:19/M

12 Denise Shoot 330 39 99 0:29:02.2 0:29:59.6 00:57.4 9:22/M

13 Stacy Lovett 217 39 101 0:29:14.8 0:29:36.0 00:21.2 9:26/M

14 Adrienne Caufield 44 34 107 0:29:27.2 0:30:25.8 00:58.6 9:30/M

15 Melissa Siebrecht 331 30 125 0:30:35.5 0:31:03.7 00:28.2 9:52/M

16 Megan Wagner 382 37 127 0:30:40.6 0:31:01.3 00:20.7 9:54/M

17 Tamara Graf 133 31 131 0:31:00.3 0:31:03.7 00:03.4 10:00/M

18 Heather Edson 88 36 139 0:31:26.8 0:31:51.3 00:24.5 10:08/M

19 Christel Lowney 218 39 140 0:31:30.9 0:32:08.8 00:37.9 10:10/M

20 Erin Sand 439 33 151 0:32:06.9 0:32:15.9 00:09.0 10:21/M

21 Janeen Wilcox 393 35 156 0:32:18.6 0:32:57.3 00:38.7 10:25/M

22 Valerie Murray 252 35 159 0:32:52.4 0:33:43.3 00:50.9 10:36/M

23 Shauna Cervnka 48 36 180 0:34:07.6 0:34:31.8 00:24.2 11:00/M

24 Sara Hines 154 33 202 0:36:00.1 0:36:15.1 00:15.0 11:37/M

25 Kim Vidovic 379 36 209 0:36:54.7 0:38:08.2 01:13.5 11:54/M

26 Andrea Maldonado 221 37 210 0:36:55.4 0:38:08.4 01:13.0 11:55/M

27 Rosalind Freeman-Danford 116 36 212 0:37:19.3 0:37:19.3 12:02/M

28 Carrie Ayers 451 36 218 0:38:12.0 0:39:14.0 01:02.0 12:19/M

29 Alissa Tucci 372 31 223 0:38:53.9 0:39:46.4 00:52.5 12:33/M

30 Tanya Wilke 394 31 229 0:39:58.9 0:40:17.6 00:18.7 12:54/M

31 Wendy Hansen 145 36 240 0:41:45.9 0:41:58.3 00:12.4 13:28/M

32 Kim Brye 32 34 241 0:42:22.3 0:43:27.8 01:05.5 13:40/M

33 Lisa Sigler 333 39 246 0:43:42.2 0:44:32.9 00:50.7 14:06/M

34 Kristine Lindman 206 35 250 0:44:02.7 0:44:59.3 00:56.6 14:12/M

35 Shannon Cortez 63 39 258 0:44:25.0 0:45:33.8 01:08.8 14:20/M

36 Kim Renninger 308 38 263 0:44:55.0 0:46:10.4 01:15.4 14:29/M

37 Katie Porubek 301 30 272 0:46:30.2 0:47:08.4 00:38.2 15:00/M

38 Amy Pinckney 298 31 275 0:46:48.7 0:47:28.4 00:39.7 15:06/M

39 Balynda Flores 114 33 276 0:46:48.9 0:47:28.1 00:39.2 15:06/M

40 Nikole Spenny 447 37 286 0:48:36.3 0:49:23.8 00:47.5 15:41/M

41 Robin Brown 430 39 288 0:48:43.8 0:49:39.3 00:55.5 15:43/M

42 Holly Gorski 131 37 289 0:48:53.5 0:50:07.8 01:14.3 15:46/M

43 Meghan McGuire 230 34 296 0:49:48.9 0:51:11.0 01:22.1 16:04/M

44 Sarah Hamilton 416 30 302 0:51:29.6 0:51:48.3 00:18.7 16:36/M

45 Polly Tabares 367 33 306 0:52:40.1 0:53:22.0 00:41.9 16:59/M

46 Lori Solberg 348 32 318 0:54:56.3 0:56:06.6 01:10.3 17:43/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

47 Lynn Gleason 410 37 325 0:55:46.0 0:56:24.2 00:38.2 17:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Karen Leahy 200 41 11 0:20:19.4 0:20:23.2 00:03.8 6:33/M

2 Anita Behrbaum 14 45 12 0:20:29.8 0:20:34.3 00:04.5 6:36/M

3 Sandy Monaghan 247 40 20 0:21:54.6 0:21:59.1 00:04.5 7:04/M

4 Karmel Farlow 100 40 38 0:24:03.9 0:24:08.0 00:04.1 7:45/M

5 Jodi Jackson 177 44 64 0:25:51.5 0:26:10.4 00:18.9 8:20/M

6 Bebe Colley 59 43 71 0:26:04.8 0:26:24.1 00:19.3 8:25/M

7 Lisle Slichko 338 43 74 0:26:45.0 0:27:01.2 00:16.2 8:38/M

8 Lori Palomino 274 40 77 0:27:11.3 0:27:25.2 00:13.9 8:46/M

9 BK Gilbertson 469 47 79 0:27:17.3 0:28:24.8 01:07.5 8:48/M

10 Dorie Dalton 68 42 85 0:27:43.0 0:28:13.1 00:30.1 8:56/M

11 Tracy Ihlan 167 45 89 0:28:00.9 0:28:21.4 00:20.5 9:02/M

12 Gianna Hughes 164 43 94 0:28:31.1 0:28:43.1 00:12.0 9:12/M

13 Christa Lee 201 40 96 0:28:48.2 0:29:25.7 00:37.5 9:17/M

14 Deanna Burleson 35 47 97 0:28:53.9 0:29:18.4 00:24.5 9:19/M

15 Tawny Rivera 310 40 102 0:29:16.1 0:29:37.3 00:21.2 9:26/M

16 Sharon Ebelt 86 44 105 0:29:25.7 0:30:06.1 00:40.4 9:29/M

17 Susan Yakubovich 434 47 112 0:29:35.3 0:30:00.4 00:25.1 9:33/M

18 Heather Ebner 87 42 114 0:29:35.9 0:30:13.8 00:37.9 9:33/M

19 Cynthia Campbell 422 40 134 0:31:21.3 0:32:19.9 00:58.6 10:07/M

20 Barb Hoehne 156 47 137 0:31:24.6 0:31:44.2 00:19.6 10:08/M

21 Lisa Buzas 37 44 143 0:31:38.8 0:31:57.3 00:18.5 10:12/M

22 Meribeth Ingemansen 170 42 144 0:31:39.8 0:31:59.5 00:19.7 10:13/M

23 Tina Murphy 251 46 145 0:31:40.1 0:31:59.8 00:19.7 10:13/M

24 Marlis Immel 168 44 150 0:32:05.4 0:32:41.4 00:36.0 10:21/M

25 Michelle Cate 43 40 158 0:32:38.1 0:32:57.5 00:19.4 10:32/M

26 Elisabeth Repp 453 48 165 0:33:21.3 0:33:39.8 00:18.5 10:45/M

27 Tamie Bothell 22 44 170 0:33:41.8 0:34:23.8 00:42.0 10:52/M

28 Trish Piercy 444 47 173 0:33:43.6 0:34:09.3 00:25.7 10:53/M

29 Amy Ormiston 265 43 174 0:33:45.7 0:34:39.3 00:53.6 10:53/M

30 Sukey Bernu 412 41 176 0:33:47.7 0:34:17.4 00:29.7 10:54/M

31 Peggy Patterson 280 40 186 0:34:40.5 0:35:12.2 00:31.7 11:11/M

32 Nonnie Chapek 51 40 190 0:34:48.3 0:35:11.2 00:22.9 11:14/M

33 Janet Fjellstad 105 40 201 0:36:00.1 0:36:12.6 00:12.5 11:37/M

34 Christine Pizl 299 41 203 0:36:17.4 0:36:50.7 00:33.3 11:42/M

35 Lynda Gast 119 46 206 0:36:48.7 0:37:20.7 00:32.0 11:52/M

36 Lori Patterson 279 47 207 0:36:49.0 0:37:20.6 00:31.6 11:53/M

37 Toni Bryant 31 42 208 0:36:51.8 0:37:49.1 00:57.3 11:53/M

38 Deborah Douglas 81 41 213 0:37:33.0 0:38:06.6 00:33.6 12:07/M

39 Pam Stoner 470 41 220 0:38:19.5 0:39:22.7 01:03.2 12:22/M

40 Sandra Rose 314 41 224 0:39:12.7 0:39:28.8 00:16.1 12:39/M

41 Louisa Legg 441 45 226 0:39:18.8 0:40:07.8 00:49.0 12:41/M

42 Stacie Kent 189 45 230 0:40:08.8 0:40:15.7 00:06.9 12:57/M

43 Tamara Lee 203 49 231 0:40:13.0 0:40:34.8 00:21.8 12:58/M

44 Carla Spoon 351 45 233 0:40:50.5 0:41:28.7 00:38.2 13:10/M

45 Faith Huguley 165 46 235 0:41:09.3 0:41:37.7 00:28.4 13:16/M

46 Julie Stuart 364 45 239 0:41:44.9 0:42:00.6 00:15.7 13:28/M

47 Judie Pettit 296 45 252 0:44:05.3 0:44:54.8 00:49.5 14:13/M

48 Carri Llapitan 210 43 253 0:44:05.5 0:45:00.6 00:55.1 14:13/M

49 Karrie McAuliffe 224 40 254 0:44:07.2 0:45:00.5 00:53.3 14:14/M

50 Beth Welsh 387 45 262 0:44:53.2 0:45:41.7 00:48.5 14:29/M

51 Katie Hager 139 44 268 0:46:09.1 0:46:47.7 00:38.6 14:53/M

52 Nancy Petersen 291 48 269 0:46:10.3 0:46:47.5 00:37.2 14:54/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

53 Julie Walker 383 48 270 0:46:22.9 0:47:22.7 00:59.8 14:57/M

54 Carole Krohn 196 45 277 0:46:50.8 0:47:13.2 00:22.4 15:06/M

55 Katie Necker 254 42 280 0:47:30.7 0:47:47.3 00:16.6 15:19/M

56 Jennifer Iverson 172 44 284 0:48:33.1 0:49:40.6 01:07.5 15:40/M

57 Dianne White 391 42 291 0:48:56.1 0:49:21.4 00:25.3 15:47/M

58 Jane McCabe 226 41 292 0:49:04.5 0:49:30.6 00:26.1 15:50/M

59 Raeanne Flansburg 112 43 293 0:49:05.7 0:49:54.1 00:48.4 15:50/M

60 Debi Christensen 53 49 298 0:50:31.8 0:51:43.7 01:11.9 16:18/M

61 Linda Haight 143 49 301 0:51:19.2 0:52:34.3 01:15.1 16:33/M

62 Deanna Christensen 52 41 314 0:53:16.6 0:53:50.9 00:34.3 17:11/M

63 Linda Graves 134 49 320 0:55:06.8 0:55:52.4 00:45.6 17:46/M

64 Birgit Miller 238 45 321 0:55:13.7 0:55:48.4 00:34.7 17:49/M

65 Kimberly Norris 413 43 323 0:55:15.6 0:55:48.7 00:33.1 17:49/M

66 Marcella Mayer 223 42 326 1:01:42.6 1:02:43.2 01:00.6 19:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Candy Klein 191 55 91 0:28:04.4 0:28:16.8 00:12.4 9:03/M

2 Cari Palmer 271 51 157 0:32:34.9 0:33:29.4 00:54.5 10:30/M

3 Kim Baumann 11 53 162 0:33:19.5 0:34:07.4 00:47.9 10:45/M

4 Katherine Miller 442 50 164 0:33:21.1 0:34:10.1 00:49.0 10:45/M

5 Mary Ann Keith 185 53 171 0:33:42.6 0:35:18.3 01:35.7 10:52/M

6 Ann Brazel 25 53 175 0:33:47.6 0:34:12.3 00:24.7 10:54/M

7 Cyndy Burki 33 55 178 0:34:05.0 0:34:24.9 00:19.9 11:00/M

8 Deb Noble-Perry 260 54 227 0:39:24.1 0:40:48.3 01:24.2 12:43/M

9 Lynn Kase 184 53 234 0:41:01.2 0:41:39.8 00:38.6 13:14/M

10 Joyce Walsworth 384 50 242 0:43:21.1 0:43:51.7 00:30.6 13:59/M

11 Kris Peterson 294 51 249 0:44:01.7 0:44:52.2 00:50.5 14:12/M

12 Margo Stebly 356 55 261 0:44:34.0 0:45:55.4 01:21.4 14:23/M

13 Kathie Pribnow 302 50 267 0:45:43.5 0:46:59.9 01:16.4 14:45/M

14 Rebecca Brauhn 24 52 281 0:48:04.3 0:49:12.3 01:08.0 15:30/M

15 Connie Haines 448 50 287 0:48:37.5 0:49:23.7 00:46.2 15:41/M

16 Kathy Palmer 420 50 297 0:50:31.7 0:51:42.8 01:11.1 16:18/M

17 Georgia Lomax 215 51 300 0:51:18.9 0:52:35.6 01:16.7 16:33/M

18 Mary Faber 94 51 319 0:55:05.7 0:55:52.3 00:46.6 17:46/M

19 Julie Derhak 78 50 328 1:01:43.7 1:02:45.5 01:01.8 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kayleen Sloboden 342 60 129 0:30:58.8 0:31:56.0 00:57.2 9:59/M

2 Jorja Zacher 403 64 199 0:35:32.8 0:36:09.5 00:36.7 11:28/M

3 Judy Nagel 253 61 259 0:44:25.5 0:45:33.5 01:08.0 14:20/M

4 Judithann McManus 232 65 294 0:49:44.8 0:50:28.0 00:43.2 16:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Barbara Olafson 263 77 295 0:49:46.2 0:50:02.9 00:16.7 16:03/M

2 Evelyn Hagman 141 79 329 1:01:44.0 1:02:45.4 01:01.4 19:55/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Carson Pettie 295 14 6 0:18:10.4 0:18:13.0 00:02.6 5:52/M

2 Liam Monaghan 246 13 18 0:21:18.0 0:21:20.4 00:02.4 6:52/M

3 Karl Fjellstad 106 14 19 0:21:32.0 0:21:35.8 00:03.8 6:57/M

4 Lance Slichko 337 11 28 0:23:22.8 0:23:40.2 00:17.4 7:32/M

5 Noah Cassidy 464 14 35 0:23:56.0 0:24:17.7 00:21.7 7:43/M

6 Lane Griffin 136 14 44 0:24:27.4 0:24:49.3 00:21.9 7:53/M

7 Colin Monaghan 245 10 48 0:24:57.8 0:25:02.3 00:04.5 8:03/M

8 Sammy Patnode 278 14 56 0:25:14.5 0:25:40.9 00:26.4 8:08/M

9 Logan Oyama 270 8 67 0:26:00.8 0:26:11.0 00:10.2 8:23/M

10 Spencer Lovett 216 9 68 0:26:01.8 0:26:13.2 00:11.4 8:24/M

11 Stephen Gibson 124 11 78 0:27:11.6 0:27:19.4 00:07.8 8:46/M

12 Bradey Stuart 362 10 82 0:27:32.1 0:27:45.2 00:13.1 8:53/M

13 Garret Ringer 309 6 123 0:30:20.6 0:30:53.4 00:32.8 9:47/M

14 Elon LLoyd 212 9 196 0:35:19.0 0:35:49.1 00:30.1 11:24/M

15 Frank Propst 303 12 198 0:35:25.0 0:35:54.1 00:29.1 11:25/M

16 Mason Giustino 128 10 214 0:37:34.4 0:38:36.1 01:01.7 12:07/M

17 Rowyn Stoner 471 7 219 0:38:14.7 0:39:17.7 01:03.0 12:20/M

18 Josh Brown 431 11 243 0:43:31.6 0:44:26.2 00:54.6 14:02/M

19 Parker Salisbury 319 7 247 0:43:53.0 0:44:26.2 00:33.2 14:09/M

20 Blake Falk 97 12 274 0:46:45.6 0:47:03.1 00:17.5 15:05/M

21 Jeremy Gries 461 8 278 0:47:13.3 0:47:50.5 00:37.2 15:14/M

22 Zane Gorski 132 7 282 0:48:05.2 0:49:19.9 01:14.7 15:31/M

23 Logan Vesey 376 12 304 0:52:20.5 0:53:26.4 01:05.9 16:53/M

24 Taylor Vesey 377 14 311 0:53:13.5 0:54:19.2 01:05.7 17:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Nathan McLaughlin 231 17 2 0:16:36.5 0:16:39.4 00:02.9 5:21/M

2 Mason Fletcher 113 16 3 0:17:09.9 0:17:11.9 00:02.0 5:32/M

3 Ryan Couch 64 16 5 0:18:03.1 0:18:05.7 00:02.6 5:49/M

4 Levi Jordan 463 15 45 0:24:28.3 0:24:49.2 00:20.9 7:54/M

5 Jake Schmidt 325 16 167 0:33:37.4 0:34:10.9 00:33.5 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jon Manthey 222 27 7 0:18:11.8 0:18:14.5 00:02.7 5:52/M

2 Alexander Laumb 426 24 29 0:23:28.7 0:23:40.8 00:12.1 7:34/M

3 Matt Fletcher 466 25 41 0:24:18.7 0:24:29.2 00:10.5 7:50/M

4 Joseph Rowan 315 26 42 0:24:19.6 0:24:36.9 00:17.3 7:51/M

5 Justin Albrecht 2 29 80 0:27:23.5 0:27:45.7 00:22.2 8:50/M

6 Luke Fletcher 456 23 87 0:27:54.2 0:28:04.9 00:10.7 9:00/M

7 Long Nguyen 258 27 118 0:30:00.9 0:30:15.9 00:15.0 9:41/M

8 Dustin Miller 239 27 135 0:31:21.7 0:32:19.3 00:57.6 10:07/M

9 Shawn Shepherd 418 26 222 0:38:40.0 0:39:38.2 00:58.2 12:28/M

10 Ryan Christensen 57 26 299 0:50:34.1 0:51:45.0 01:10.9 16:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ernie Ammons 3 35 1 0:16:23.5 0:16:26.2 00:02.7 5:17/M

2 Michael Decker 75 38 33 0:23:47.8 0:23:52.4 00:04.6 7:40/M

3 Jameson Strickling 360 38 36 0:23:58.7 0:24:30.1 00:31.4 7:44/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 1 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Pierre Dalumpines 70 33 66 0:25:57.5 0:26:41.0 00:43.5 8:22/M

5 Brian Peterson 443 38 84 0:27:36.1 0:28:06.1 00:30.0 8:54/M

6 Quinn Nelson 256 39 138 0:31:26.5 0:31:51.7 00:25.2 10:08/M

7 Luis Landaverde 199 36 188 0:34:42.5 0:35:21.9 00:39.4 11:12/M

8 Geoffery Beers 12 32 216 0:37:51.7 0:38:42.7 00:51.0 12:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken 80 43 4 0:17:31.1 0:17:33.8 00:02.7 5:39/M

2 Jeff Luttenloh 467 46 8 0:18:53.8 0:18:57.2 00:03.4 6:05/M

3 Thomas Gibson 125 44 15 0:20:53.4 0:20:56.4 00:03.0 6:44/M

4 Todd Smith 345 45 27 0:23:16.2 0:23:26.8 00:10.6 7:30/M

5 Joe Flansburg 111 46 37 0:24:00.4 0:24:05.0 00:04.6 7:45/M

6 Scott Kaiser 182 46 40 0:24:16.2 0:24:38.6 00:22.4 7:50/M

7 Steve Ostrander 267 47 49 0:25:06.2 0:25:13.6 00:07.4 8:06/M

8 Paul Buzas 38 45 53 0:25:12.5 0:26:15.1 01:02.6 8:08/M

9 Jim Nicholl 259 47 65 0:25:51.6 0:26:10.4 00:18.8 8:20/M

10 Andrew Shoot 329 40 73 0:26:29.3 0:27:28.2 00:58.9 8:33/M

11 Pete Christensen 56 49 81 0:27:30.1 0:28:10.1 00:40.0 8:52/M

12 Bill Farlow 99 42 117 0:29:50.3 0:30:33.4 00:43.1 9:37/M

13 John Chapek 50 41 119 0:30:10.0 0:30:33.2 00:23.2 9:44/M

14 James Rose 313 40 130 0:30:59.5 0:31:14.2 00:14.7 10:00/M

15 James Parcell 277 42 133 0:31:20.9 0:32:01.4 00:40.5 10:06/M

16 Guillermo Chacon 49 43 153 0:32:08.0 0:32:54.6 00:46.6 10:22/M

17 James Woodward 397 48 160 0:33:05.9 0:33:41.8 00:35.9 10:40/M

18 Jerri Brown 407 43 179 0:34:05.0 0:34:25.3 00:20.3 11:00/M

19 John Palmer 273 48 191 0:34:50.4 0:35:43.5 00:53.1 11:14/M

20 Mike Giustino 129 40 215 0:37:36.7 0:38:37.8 01:01.1 12:08/M

21 Corey Hoehne 157 45 236 0:41:09.6 0:41:16.3 00:06.7 13:16/M

22 William Brown 27 48 244 0:43:33.8 0:44:26.2 00:52.4 14:03/M

23 Tim Durga 414 47 265 0:45:21.9 0:45:39.1 00:17.2 14:38/M

24 Robert Gries 460 46 279 0:47:13.9 0:47:50.9 00:37.0 15:14/M

25 Ken Iverson 173 42 285 0:48:33.2 0:49:40.9 01:07.7 15:40/M

26 Todd Vesey 378 46 312 0:53:15.3 0:54:19.7 01:04.4 17:11/M

27 Frederick LLoyd 213 45 316 0:53:48.8 0:54:54.1 01:05.3 17:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 George Unruh 374 52 10 0:19:31.1 0:19:34.3 00:03.2 6:18/M

2 Mike Hominda 159 58 14 0:20:37.9 0:20:41.5 00:03.6 6:39/M

3 Denny Fjellstad 104 54 25 0:23:06.0 0:23:17.1 00:11.1 7:27/M

4 John Stuart 363 54 69 0:26:03.6 0:26:17.3 00:13.7 8:24/M

5 Greg Miller 240 52 136 0:31:23.8 0:32:20.1 00:56.3 10:07/M

6 Paul Evans 454 53 163 0:33:20.2 0:33:39.9 00:19.7 10:45/M

7 Paul Olson 450 56 271 0:46:27.6 0:47:24.1 00:56.5 14:59/M

8 Michael Derhak 79 52 327 1:01:43.1 1:02:43.3 01:00.2 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Alan Klein 190 64 324 0:55:19.6 0:56:23.1 01:03.5 17:51/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

5K Age Group Page 21 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Richard Olafson 264 77 61 0:25:25.4 0:25:30.4 00:05.0 8:12/M

2 Elbert Field 102 71 104 0:29:19.0 0:29:27.3 00:08.3 9:27/M

3 Jimmy Smidt 449 70 273 0:46:33.5 0:47:24.9 00:51.4 15:01/M

4 Robert Archer 6 80 303 0:51:37.9 0:52:55.6 01:17.7 16:39/M

Male 70 and over
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